MSMLRA
Championships

July 8-12, 1992



M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1992

SUMVARY OF MATCHES

07-12-1992
MATCH NUMBER COF MATCH NAME
COVPETI TORS

MATCH - 1 56 25yd Of f Hand AMS
MATCH - 2 54 50yd Of f Hand AMS
MATCH - 3 41 50yd Rest AMS
MATCH - 4 29 100yd Rest AMS
MATCH - 5 24 50yd Rest Open
MATCH - 6 16 100yd Rest Open
MATCH - 7 39 100yd O f hand AMS
MATCH - 9 29 50yd X-Stick AMS
MATCH - 10 19 100yd X-Stick AMS
MATCH - 11 19 50yd X-Stick Open
MATCH - 12 9 100yd X-Stick Open
MATCH - 13 33 25yd OH Flint Open
MATCH - 14 33 50yd OH Flint Open
MATCH - 15 25 100yd OH Flint Open
MATCH - 16 20 50yd X-Stk Flnt Open
MATCH - 17 19 50yd Rest Flint AVS
MATCH - 20 15 25yd OH Wonen AMS
MATCH - 21 14 50yd OH Wonen AMS
MATCH - 22 12 50yd X-Stk Wonen AMS
MATCH - 23 12 50yd Rest Wonen AMS
MATCH - 26 10 25yd OH Juni or AMS
MATCH - 27 10 50yd Rest Juni or AMS
MATCH - 30 21 50yd O f Hand Musket
MATCH - 31 21 100yd O f Hand Musket
MATCH - 34 31 25yd Pi stol/Revol ver
MATCH - 35 23 50yd Pi stol/Revol ver
MATCH - 36 14 25yd Revol ver
MATCH - 37 13 50yd Revol ver
MATCH - 38 12 25yd Flint Pistol
MATCH - 39 11 50yd Flint Pistol
MATCH - 40 18 25yd OH Hus & Wfe
MATCH - 41 12 25yd X-Stick Kids
MATCH - 42 12 50yd Rest Kids
MATCH - 43 8 50yd Rest Over 60
MATCH - 47 36 25yd OH Roy Keel er
MATCH - 48 39 50yd OH Roy Keel er
MATCH - 49 35 50yd X-Stk Pa Keel er
MATCH - 50 36 50yd Rest Roy Keel er
MATCH - 51 13 25yd OH Ma Keel er

MATCH - 52 14 50yd OH Ma Keel er



M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1992

SUMVARY OF MATCHES

07-12-1992
MATCH NUVBER OF MATCH NAME
COVPETI TORS

MATCH - 53 13 50yd X-Stk Ma Keel er
MATCH - 54 12 50yd Rest Ma Keel er
MATCH - 100 0 Dunp Mat ch
MATCH - 101 7 Nor man Bl aker
MATCH - 102 46 Open Wbods Wal k
MATCH - 103 18 Primtive Wods Wal k
MATCH - 104 35 Free Trapper
MATCH - 105 16 Primit Free Trapper
MATCH - 106 37 Fer - Du- Lac
MATCH - 107 43 Kni fe Throw
MATCH - 108 44 Tomahawk Throw
MATCH - 109 12 Fat her Marquette
MATCH - 110 5 Ki ds Kni fe Throw
MATCH - 111 5 Ki ds Tomahawk Thr ow
MATCH - 201 35 25yd O f Hand Novi ce
MATCH - 202 34 25yd O f Hand Novi ce
MATCH - 203 35 50yd O f Hand Novi ce
MATCH - 204 33 50yd X-Stick Novice
MATCH - 205 32 50yd Rest Novice
MATCH - 210 13 25yd Pi stol/Revol ver

1382 -- TOTAL TARGETS SHOT



.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-12-1992
TIME - 16: 07: 02

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1992

--- 50'S LIST ---

MATCH- # MATCH NAME COWP- # COVPETI TOR SCORE
ERE R R I S I b R S I S R R R I R R O R R R R R R I R O R I

2 50yd O f Hand AMS 179 Bobby El ka 50 3

3 50yd Rest AMS 179 Bobby El ka 50 3

5 50yd Rest Open 179 Bobby El ka 50 2

9 50yd X-Stick AMS 106 \Wayne Lanson 50 3

208 Raphael L. Cassidey 50 2

168 Joseph N. Valentin 50 1

11 50yd X-Stick Open 132 John R Hickerson 50 1

16 50yd X-Stk FInt Open 106 Wayne Lamson 50 3

41 25yd X-Stick Kids 210 Brandie Jeffe 50 2

43 50yd Rest Over 60 109 Francis SanSoucie 50 2

49 50yd X-Stk Pa Keeler 179 Bobby El ka 50 4

104 Tom Maxson 50 3

219 Dan Hal e 50 3

202 25yd O f Hand Novi ce 191 Frank W Bresenman 50 3



DATE - 07-12-1992

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1992

LI STI NG OF COWPETI TORS

-- PAGE 1 --
101 -- Guy R Snith 141 -- Serge P. Bourdeaux
102 -- Sharron Snith 142 -- John Budde
103 -- Bill Barnes 143 -- Jerry Budde
104 -- Tom Maxson 144 -- Wes O Del
105 -- Paul ette Maxson 145 -- doria O Del
106 -- Wayne Lanson 146 -- Scott O Dell
107 -- Linda Lanson 147 -- John Spratto
108 -- Jake Vohwi nkl e 148 -- Joseph J. Boggis
109 -- Francis SanSoucie 149 -- Leonard Walline
110 -- Harry Hauch Sr. 150 -- Scott Langworthy
111 -- J.B. Brotherton 151 -- Janet Langworthy
112 -- M ke Turner 152 -- Melissa Langworthy
113 -- M chel e Turner 153 -- Jessica Langworthy
114 -- Pai ge Turner 154 -- Henry Roznmarek
115 -- Janes D. @Gliger 155 -- Charlie Bruesch
116 -- Mary Ann Galiger 156 -- Bernie Warner
117 -- Nicole Gliger 157 -- Roy Felix
118 -- John Fullerton 158 -- Timm H G over
119 -- Sherry Wl bers 159 -- Marcy Grover
120 -- Rolland C. Pratt 160 -- Matthew Al es
121 -- Illah Pratt 161 -- Dick Potts
122 -- Roy Keel er 162 -- Carolyn Potts
123 -- Ronal d Fernwal t 163 -- Aaron Hickerson
124 -- Bonni e Fernwal t 164 -- Dennis Wl ker
125 -- Dennis G erzak 165 -- Jody Wal ker
126 -- Tam Tanul evi cz 166 -- Ira M Thuma
127 -- Janes Tanul evicz 167 -- Ji m Hat haway
128 -- Jerry Macl nnes 168 -- Joseph N. Valentin
129 -- Charlie Ryan 169 -- Jack N. Perry
130 -- Alan Pichan 170 -- John Crawford
131 -- Roger Maze 171 -- Charles Thornton
132 -- John R Hickerson 172 -- Rich Jobson
133 -- Ed Dennis 173 -- @Gry Saya
134 -- Brian Appel 174 -- Gry L. Jones
135 -- Gary McLeod 175 -- Nick Jones
136 -- Rusty McLeod 176 -- Bl ake Jones
137 -- Mandi McLeod 177 -- Wendy Ecklund Kerry
138 -- Kevin J. Andres 178 -- Edward J. Sinpson
139 -- Bob Beasi nger 179 -- Bobby El ka

140 -- Chris Beasi nger 180 -- Janes M Leiger



181
182
183
184
185

186
187
188
189
190

191
192
193
194
195

196
197
198
199
200

201
202
203
204
205

206
207
208
209
210

211
212
213
214
215

216
217
218
219
220

DATE - 07-12-1992

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1992

LI STI NG OF COWPETI TORS

Ji m Tayl or
Chris Tayl or
Jim Cyrus
Mar k Ki mbrel |
Carl W Hubel

Robert A. El ka
Paul Lape
Jack Huss
Vera Huss
Bobby Huss

Frank W Bresenman
Terry Wayne Hadanek
Cat hy Hadanek

M ckey Quinn

Steve S. Davis

Ant hony Davi s
Orin Davis

Lori Davis

Donal d R Depew
Bob Nort hrup

Rayrmond War ner
Rebecca Warner
Rayrmond War ner Jr.
Mel i ssa War ner
Dani el War ner

Leslie Rice

Frank A. Sinko
Raphael L. Cassidey
M sty deffe
Brandie deffe

Robert Hell em

Al l en Enl oe
John Shi nabar ger
Janes Paul son
Mary Paul son

Kal ee Paul son
Mari e Paul son
John R Cark
Dan Hal e

Scott A Cark

PAGE 2

221
222
223
224
225

226
227
228
229
230

231
232
233
234
235

236
237
238
239
240

241
242
243
244
245

246
247
248
249
250

251
252
253
254
255

256
257
258
259
260

M ke Stone

Dal e L. Kennedy
Nei | Spei ser
Bruce \Walter

Matt hew J. Burns

Tom Dwyer
Wayne Dorsey



DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1992

(1)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

25yd Of f Hand AMS

1st
2nd
4t h
3rd
5th

154
121
103
130
155

178
211
141
162
148

227
102
177
128
110

149
187
144
168
135

112
101
172
170
169

116
129
206
218
194

125
171
160
124
195

Wayne Lanson
Ed Denni s
Bobby El ka
Dick Potts
Tom Maxson

Henry Rozmar ek
Illah Pratt

Bi || Barnes

Al an Pi chan
Charlie Bruesch

Edward J. Si npson
Robert Hell em
Serge P. Bourdeaux
Carolyn Potts
Joseph J. Boggis

Wayne Dorsey
Sharron Smith

Wendy Eckl und Kerry
Jerry Macl nnes
Harry Hauch Sr.

Leonard Walline
Paul Lape

Wes O Del

Joseph N. Valentin
Gary McLeod

M ke Turner
GQuy R Smith
Ri ch Jobson
John Crawford
Jack N. Perry

Mary Ann Gal i ger
Charlie Ryan
Leslie Rice
John R dark

M ckey Quinn

Dennis G erzak
Char |l es Thornton
Mat t hew Al es
Bonni e Fer nwal t
Steve S. Davis

46
45
45
45
45

45
45
44
44
44

44
44
43
43
43

43
43
43
43
42

42
42
42
42
42

42
42
42
41
41

41
41
41
40
40

cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] OOoOPFr oo cNeolNoNoNe] cNoNeoN el [cNeNoNoN o

OPFr OO0OO0O

PAGE 1

07-12-1992
16: 08: 29



.- PAGE 2 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1992

25yd Of f Hand ANS

(1)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

Franci s SanSouci e
Gary Saya

John Full erton

Ji m Hat haway
Scott Langworthy

Bob Nort hrup

Terry Wayne Hadanek
Ira M Thunma

Tam Tanul evi cz

John R Hickerson

Cat hy Hadanek
Rolland C. Pratt
Ni col e Gali ger
Ronal d Fernwal t
Roger Maze

Lori Davis

cNeolNoNoNe] OOoOPFr oo

cNeolNoNoNe]

o

07-12-1992
16: 08: 29
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1992

50yd Of f Hand AMB

(2)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

170
103
195
120
133

177
126
125
148
168

166
161
115
105
121

218
104
124
110
101

155
130
102
184
167

192
178
128
106
149

194
144
118
141
200

Bobby El ka

Leslie Rice
Carolyn Potts
Gary McLeod

John R Hickerson

John Crawford
Bi || Barnes
Steve S. Davis
Rolland C. Pratt
Ed Denni s

Wendy Eckl und Kerry
Tam Tanul evi cz
Dennis G erzak
Joseph J. Boggis
Joseph N. Valentin

Ira M Thunma
Dick Potts
Janmes D. @Gliger
Paul ett e Maxson
Illah Pratt

John R Cark
Tom Maxson
Bonni e Fer nwal t
Harry Hauch Sr.
GQuy R Smith

Charlie Bruesch
Al an Pi chan
Sharron Smith
Mar k Ki mbrel |

Ji m Hat haway

Terry Wayne Hadanek
Edward J. Si npson
Jerry Macl nnes
Wayne Lanson
Leonard Walline

M ckey Quinn

Wes O Del

John Full erton
Serge P. Bourdeaux
Bob Nort hrup

47
46
46
46
45

45
45
45
45
45

45
45
44
44
44

44
44
44
43
43

43
43
43
43
43

42
42
42
42
42

42
42
42
42
42
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1992

(2)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd Of f Hand AMB

Jack N. Perry

Franci s SanSouci e

M ke Turner
Henry Rozmar ek
Charlie Ryan

Scott Langworthy
Wayne Dorsey
Matt hew Al es
Mary Ann Gal i ger
Ronal d Fer nwal t

Robert Hell em
Cat hy Hadanek
Roger Maze
Ri ch Jobson

cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe]
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1992

(3)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd Rest AMS

104
184
133
101
168

218
180
128
144
140

132
122
111
172
105

186
206
123
112
208

166
130
125
124
135

177
167
139
103
126

178
150
131
154
129

Bobby El ka
Franci s SanSouci e
Wayne Lanson
Scott O Del

Roy Feli x

Tom Maxson

Mar k Ki mbrell

Ed Denni s

GQuy R Smith
Joseph N. Valentin

John R Cdark
James M Leiger
Jerry Macl nnes
Wes O Del

Chri s Beasi nger

John R Hickerson
Roy Keel er

J.B. Brotherton
Ri ch Jobson

Paul ett e Maxson

Robert A. El ka
Leslie Rice

Ronal d Fer nwal t

M ke Turner

Raphael L. Cassidey

Ira M Thunma
Al an Pi chan
Dennis G erzak
Bonni e Fer nwal t
Gary McLeod

Wendy Eckl und Kerry
Ji m Hat haway

Bob Beasi nger

Bill Barnes

Tam Tanul evi cz

Edward J. Si npson
Scott Langworthy
Roger Maze

Henry Rozmar ek
Charlie Ryan

48
48
48
48
47

47
47
47
47
46

46
45
44
44
44

44
43
43
42
42

42
41
39
38
37

37
37
34
33
32

32
32
32
31
29
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DATE - 07-12-1992
TIME - 16:08: 30

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1992

( 3) 50yd Rest AMS

COWP # COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT

115 Janmes D. @Gliger 0 0
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1992

(4)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

100yd Rest AMS

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

144
157
146
132
111

180
104
109
184
101

112
167
130
125
129

135
172
208
126
131

103
178
177
154

Bobby El ka

Ed Denni s

Jerry Macl nnes
Joseph N. Valentin
Wayne Lanson

Wes O Del

Roy Feli x

Scott O Del

John R Hickerson
J.B. Brotherton

James M Leiger
Tom Maxson
Franci s SanSouci e
Mar k Ki mbrel |

GQuy R Smith

M ke Turner

Ji m Hat haway
Al an Pi chan
Dennis G erzak
Charlie Ryan

Gary McLeod

Ri ch Jobson

Raphael L. Cassidey
Tam Tanul evi cz
Roger Maze

Bill Barnes

Edward J. Si npson
Wendy Eckl und Kerry
Henry Rozmar ek

47
47
46
46
46

46
45
45
45
44

41
41
35
35
33

32
31
28
27
20

17
14

cNeolNoNoNe] P O OOoOLPR cNoNeoN el [cNeNoNoN o PNFRPEPDN
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1992

(5)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd Rest Open

1st
3rd
2nd
4t h
5th

146
180
104
115
112

106
128
123
122
167

206
213
111
103
150

116
135
166
132

Bobby El ka
Roy Feli x
Wes O Del

Franci s SanSouci e

Mar k Ki nborel |

Scott O Del
James M Leiger
Tom Maxson
Janmes D. @Gliger
M ke Turner

Wayne Lanson
Jerry Macl nnes
Ronal d Fer nwal t
Roy Keel er

Ji m Hat haway

Leslie Rice
John Shi nabar ger
J.B. Brotherton
Bill Barnes
Scott Langworthy

Mary Ann Gal i ger
Gary McLeod
Ira M Thuma

John R Hickerson

46
46
45
45
45

45
44
41
41
40

40
40
39
38
38

38
37
24
15

cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] OOFrRPFRPF P WEFEEPEDN
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1992

(6)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

100yd Rest Open

184
104
109
180
112

128
219
167
111
169

103

Bobby El ka
Wes O Del
Scott O Del
Roy Feli x
Wayne Lanson

Mar k Ki mbrell

Tom Maxson
Franci s SanSouci e
James M Leiger

M ke Turner

Jerry Macl nnes
Dan Hal e

Ji m Hat haway
J.B. Brotherton
Jack N. Perry

Bill Barnes

47
46
45
44
44

42
42
35
34
22

16
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1992

(7)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

100yd Of f hand AMS

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

149
133
144
179
167

121
135
129
184
118

168
130
125
126
105

104
132
128
170
103

169
102
161
141
192

131
200
115
162
193

112
120
109
154

Ira M Thunma

Ri ch Jobson

Bonni e Fernwal t

GQuy R Smith

Wendy Eckl und Kerry

Leonard Wal line
Ed Denni s

Wes O Del |
Bobby El ka

Ji m Hat haway

Illah Pratt
Gary McLeod
Charlie Ryan
Mar k Ki mbrel |
John Full erton

Joseph N. Valentin
Al an Pi chan

Dennis G erzak
Tam Tanul evi cz

Paul ett e Maxson

Tom Maxson

John R Hickerson
Jerry Macl nnes
John Crawford

Bi || Barnes

Jack N. Perry
Sharron Smith

Dick Potts

Serge P. Bourdeaux
Terry Wayne Hadanek

Roger Maze

Bob Nort hrup
Janmes D. @Gliger
Carolyn Potts
Cat hy Hadanek

M ke Turner
Rolland C. Pratt
Franci s SanSouci e
Henry Rozmar ek

37
37
36
36
36

36
35
34
34
33

33
32
32
31
30

30
30
29
29
28

28
28
27
27
26

26
23
21
21
21

17
13

cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] cNoNeoN el cNeolNoNoNe] [cNeNoNoN o OOoOPFr oo
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1992

(9)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd X-Stick AVS

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

109
144
132
112
218

105
103
169
125
133

170
166
206
126
129

150
111
155
167
149

130
124
131
128

Wayne Lanson

Raphael L. Cassidey
Joseph N. Valentin

Tom Maxson
Bob Beasi nger

Franci s SanSouci e

Wes O Del

John R Hickerson

M ke Tur ner
John R Cdark

Paul ett e Maxson
Bi || Barnes
Jack N. Perry
Dennis G erzak
Ed Denni s

John Crawford
Ira M Thunma
Leslie Rice
Tam Tanul evi cz
Charlie Ryan

Scott Langworthy
J.B. Brotherton
Charlie Bruesch
Ji m Hat haway

Leonard Wal line

Al an Pi chan
Bonni e Fernwal t
Roger Maze
Jerry Macl nnes

49
49
49
48
47

47
47
47
46
46

46
46
46
45
44

42
37
37
35
35

35
33
17

OO OoOoOo OpFr OOoOr PP OOPR P OORPF ArDMELPDNDW
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07-12-1992
16: 08: 31



DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1992

(10)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

100yd X- Stick AMVS

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

Jerry Macl nnes
Tom Maxson

Joseph N. Valentin
J.B. Brotherton
Franci s SanSouci e

Ed Denni s

Wayne Lanson

M ke Turner

Raphael L. Cassidey
Roger Maze

Ji m Hat haway
Charlie Ryan
Dennis G erzak
Wes O Del |

GQuy R Smith

Al an Pi chan
Tam Tanul evi cz
John Crawford
Bi || Barnes

cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] P OPFP OO
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1992

(11)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd X-Stick Open

1st
2nd
3rd
5th
4t h

128
167
103
166
170

218
109
211
124
105

126
206
150
160

John R Hickerson
J.B. Brotherton
Wayne Lanson

M ke Turner

Tom Maxson

Jerry Macl nnes
Ji m Hat haway
Bi || Barnes
Ira M Thunma
John Crawford

John R Cdark
Franci s SanSouci e
Robert Hell em
Bonni e Fer nwal t
Paul ett e Maxson

Tam Tanul evi cz
Leslie Rice
Scott Langworthy
Mat t hew Al es

48
46
46
46
46

46
45
45
45
45

42
42
35

OO ONO OrEFP,NO PP ODNEPF

[cNeNeNe)

07-12-1992
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DATE - 07-12-1992
TIME - 16:08: 31

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1992

( 12 ) 100yd X-Stick Open

COW # COVPETI TOR S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
1st 106 Wayne Lanson 45 0
2nd 111 J.B. Brotherton 43 0
3rd 112 M ke Turner 42 0
4t h 104 Tom Maxson 40 0
5th 126 Tam Tanul evi cz 31 0
170 John Crawford 29 0
167 Ji m Hat haway 23 0
103 Bi || Barnes 12 0
124 Bonni e Fer nwal t 0 0



DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1992

(13)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

25yd OH Flint Open

1st
3rd
2nd
4t h

5th

141
166
101
200
169

161
106
130
195
115

148
194
150
103
112

125
129
227
109
221

158
123
177
131
188

198
132
135

Tom Maxson
Bobby El ka
Ed Denni s
Wes O Del |
Gary Saya

Serge P. Bourdeaux
Ira M Thuma
GQuy R Smith
Bob Nort hrup
Jack N. Perry

Dick Potts
Wayne Lanson

Al an Pi chan
Steve S. Davis
Janmes D. @Gliger

Joseph J. Boggis
M ckey Quinn
Scott Langworthy
Bill Barnes

M ke Turner

Dennis G erzak
Charlie Ryan
Wayne Dorsey
Franci s SanSouci e
M ke Stone

Tinm H G over

Ronal d Fer nwal t
Wendy Eckl und Kerry
Roger Maze

Jack Huss

Lori Davis
John R Hickerson
Gary McLeod

45
45
45
45
44

44
44
44
43
43

42
42
42
41
41

41
41
41
40
39

38
38
37
33
32

29
15
14

o OPFr OO0OO0O cNeolNoNoNe] [cNeNoNoN o cNeolNoNoNe] P OORPF PR PRPPO
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1992

(14)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd OH Flint Open

4t h
5th

169
179
101
130
104

106
148
115
125
200

161
195
129
103
133

177
188
221
109
227

112
105
173
194
135

131
123
132

Wes O Del |

Ira M Thuma
Serge P. Bourdeaux
Scott Langworthy
Timm H. Grover

Jack N. Perry
Bobby El ka
GQuy R Smith
Al an Pi chan
Tom Maxson

Wayne Lanson
Joseph J. Boggis
Janmes D. @Gliger
Dennis G erzak
Bob Nort hrup

Dick Potts
Steve S. Davis
Charlie Ryan
Bi || Barnes

Ed Denni s

Wendy Eckl und Kerry
Jack Huss

M ke Stone

Franci s SanSouci e
Wayne Dorsey

M ke Turner

Paul ett e Maxson
Gary Saya

M ckey Quinn
Gary McLeod

Roger Maze
Ronal d Fer nwal t
John R Hickerson

45
45
45
44
44

44
44
43
43
43

42
42
42
41
41

41
40
40
40
39

39
39
38
37
37

36
29
26

o cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] PP OOO OOoOPFr oo PP OOO OOFrNO

o o
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1992

(15)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

100yd OH Flint Open

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

Wes O Del |

GQuy R Smith
Al an Pi chan
Steve S. Davis
Dennis G erzak

Timm H. Grover
Jack N. Perry
Janmes D. @Gliger
Serge P. Bourdeaux
Dick Potts

Bobby El ka

Ira M Thunma
Paul ett e Maxson
Roger Maze

Wendy Eckl und Kerry

Ed Denni s
M ke Turner
M ke Stone
Bi || Barnes
Tom Maxson

Charlie Ryan

Gary Saya

Bob Nort hrup
Franci s SanSouci e
Jack Huss

cNeolNoNoNe] = OOOOo cNeolNoNoNe] OFr OPr o
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1992

( 16 ) 50yd X-Stk FlInt Open

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

1st
2nd
5th
3rd
4t h

149
109
125
177
133

188
144
161
169
150

105
129
132
166
131

Wayne Lanson
M ke Turner
Gary Saya
Tom Maxson
GQuy R Smith

Leonard Wal line
Franci s SanSouci e
Dennis G erzak
Wendy Eckl und Kerry
Ed Denni s

Jack Huss

Wes O Del

Dick Potts

Jack N. Perry
Scott Langworthy

Paul ett e Maxson
Charlie Ryan

John R Hickerson
Ira M Thunma
Roger Maze

48
47
47
47
46

46
46
46
45
45

45
44
42
36
35
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1992

(17)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd Rest Flint AMVS

Tom Maxson
Wayne Lanson
GQuy R Smith
Dennis G erzak
M ke Turner

Ira M Thunma
Roy Keel er
Dick Potts
Ed Denni s
Wes O Del |

James M Leiger
Jack Huss

Franci s SanSouci e
Roger Maze

Wendy Eckl und Kerry

Scott Langworthy
Janmes D. @Gliger
Gary Saya
Charlie Ryan

cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] OO ORrPF
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1992

(20)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

25yd OH Wonen AMB

1st
2nd
4t h
3rd
5th

Sharron Snmith
Paul ett e Maxson

Wendy Eckl und Kerry

A oria O Del
Li nda Lanson

Illah Pratt

Jody Wal ker

Mary Ann Gal i ger
Bonni e Fernwal t
Carolyn Potts

Vera Huss

Ni col e Gali ger
Janet Langwort hy
Lori Davis

Cat hy Hadanek

cNoNeoN el [cNeNoNoN o

[cNeNoNoN o
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COw # COWPETI TOR S NAME

.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1992

50yd OH Wonen AMS

(21)

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

102
177
165
145
105

151
121
107
124
119

116
162
189
193

Sharron Snmith

Wendy Eckl und Kerry

Jody Wal ker
A oria O Del
Paul ett e Maxson

Janet Langwort hy
Illah Pratt

Li nda Lanson
Bonni e Fer nwal t
Sherry Wbl bers

Mary Ann Gal i ger
Carolyn Potts
Vera Huss

Cat hy Hadanek

o o

cNoNeoN el
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1992

( 22 ) 50yd X-Stk Women AMS

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

2nd
1st
3rd
4t h
5th

Bonni e Fer nwal t
Li nda Lanson
Paul ett e Maxson
Illah Pratt
Sharron Smith

Sherry Wbl bers
Janet Langwort hy
Carolyn Potts
Jody Wal ker

G oria O Del

Wendy Eckl und Kerry
Mary Ann Gal i ger

O OORrF NOFPDNN

o o

07-12-1992
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1992

(23)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd Rest Wonen AMS

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

Li nda Lanson

G oria O Del
Illah Pratt
Janet Langwort hy
Carolyn Potts

Ni col e Gali ger
Paul ett e Maxson
Sharron Smith
Jody Wal ker
Bonni e Fer nwal t

Mary Ann Gal i ger
Wendy Eckl und Kerry

cNeolNoNoNe] OO ONEPF

o o
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.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-12-1992
TIME - 16: 08: 32

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1992

( 26 ) 25yd OH Junior AMS

COW # COVPETI TOR S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
1st 117 Ni col e Gali ger 47 0
2nd 143 Jerry Budde 46 0
3rd 175 Ni ck Jones 44 0
4t h 127 Janmes Tanul evicz 42 0
--- 136 Rusty McLeod 39 0
5th 203 Rayrmond War ner Jr. 39 0
209 Msty deffe 37 0
108 Jake Vohwi nkl e 31 0
202 Rebecca Warner 24 0
137 Mandi MLeod 18 0



.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1992

(27)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd Rest Juni or AMS

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

Ni col e Gali ger
Jake Vohwi nkl e
Msty deffe
Jerry Budde

Ni ck Jones

Janmes Tanul evicz
Rebecca \War ner
Mandi McLeod

Rayrmond War ner Jr.

Rusty McLeod

OO oOoNDN

cNeolNoNoNe]
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1992

(30)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd O f Hand Musket

1st
3rd
2nd

5th

4t h

Ed Denni s

Bi || Barnes
John Full erton
M ckey Quinn
Jerry Macl nnes

Al an Pi chan
Sherry Wbl bers
Tom Maxson

GQuy R Smith
Wes O Del |

Charlie Ryan
Bri an Appel
Jack N. Perry
Dennis G erzak
Gary McLeod

M ke Tur ner
Roger Maze
Scott O Del |

Harry Hauch Sr.

Sharron Snmith

Henry Rozmar ek

cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] [cNeNoNoN o
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1992

(31)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

100yd Of f Hand Musket

1st
2nd
3rd
5th
4t h

Ed Denni s

Tom Maxson

Al an Pi chan
GQuy R Smith
John Full erton

Charlie Ryan
Wes O Del |
Bill Barnes
Jack N. Perry
Scott O Dell

M ke Tur ner
Denni s G erzak
Sherry Wbl bers

Harry Hauch Sr.

M ckey Quinn

Jerry Macl nnes
Gary McLeod
Roger Maze

Bri an Appel
Sharron Smith

Henry Rozmar ek

cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] [cNeNoNoN o
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1992

(34)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

25yd Pi stol/Revol ver

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

Jerry Macl nnes
Jack N. Perry
Carl W Hubel

Wes O Del |

Serge P. Bourdeaux

Ed Denni s

GQuy R Smith
Joseph J. Boggis
Tom Maxson

John Full erton

Donal d R Depew
Sharron Smith
Bri an Appel
Leonard Wal line
John Crawford

M ke Stone
Charlie Ryan
Kevin J. Andres
Dennis G erzak
Gary McLeod

Steve S. Davis
Ri ch Jobson

Al an Pi chan

M ke Turner

Ji m Hat haway

Henry Rozmar ek
Harry Hauch Sr.
Bob Beasi nger
Roger Maze
Sherry Wbl bers

Paul Lape
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1992

(35)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd Pi stol/Revol ver

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

Serge P. Bourdeaux

Ed Denni s

Bri an Appel
Jack N. Perry
Carl W Hubel

Ri ch Jobson
Leonard Wal line
M ke Turner

Bob Beasi nger
Jerry Macl nnes

GQuy R Smith
Donal d R Depew
M ke Stone

John Crawford
Joseph J. Boggis

Kevin J. Andres
Harry Hauch Sr.
John Full erton
Henry Rozmar ek
Ji m Hat haway

Gary McLeod
Al an Pi chan
Paul Lape
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.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-12-1992
TIME - 16:08: 33

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1992

( 36 ) 25yd Revolver

COWP # COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
1st 141 Serge P. Bourdeaux 96 3
2nd 134 Bri an Appel 95 0
3rd 221 M ke Stone 93 0
4t h 101 Guy R Snmith 91 0
5th 148 Joseph J. Boggis 90 2
185 Carl W Hubel 90 1
112 M ke Turner 89 0
130 Al an Pi chan 89 0
128 Jerry Macl nnes 86 1
199 Donal d R Depew 83 0
110 Harry Hauch Sr. 78 1
170 John Crawford 76 0
139 Bob Beasi nger 74 0
138 Kevin J. Andres 69 1



.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-12-1992
TIME - 16:08: 33

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1992

( 37 ) 50yd Revolver

COWP # COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
1st 141 Serge P. Bourdeaux 84 1
2nd 148 Joseph J. Boggis 82 0
3rd 101 Guy R Snmith 80 0
4t h 199 Donal d R Depew 78 1
5th 134 Bri an Appel 78 0
130 Al an Pi chan 77 0
221 M ke Stone 71 0
112 M ke Turner 69 1
185 Carl W Hubel 63 0
139 Bob Beasi nger 53 0
138 Kevin J. Andres 50 0
128 Jerry Macl nnes 44 0

110 Harry Hauch Sr. 38 0



.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-12-1992
TIME - 16:08: 33

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1992

( 38 ) 25yd Flint Pisto

COWP # COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
1st 141 Serge P. Bourdeaux 96 4
2nd 134 Bri an Appel 94 5
3rd 185 Carl W Hubel 94 1
4t h 101 Guy R Smith 94 1
5th 149 Leonard Wl li ne 92 3
133 Ed Dennis 92 2
148 Joseph J. Boggis 92 0
129 Charlie Ryan 89 0
199 Donal d R Depew 84 1
221 M ke Stone 84 1
112 M ke Turner 81 1

110 Harry Hauch Sr. 68

o



.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1992

50yd Flint Pistol

(39)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

GQuy R Smith

Ed Denni s

Joseph J. Boggis
Serge P. Bourdeaux
Bri an Appel

Donal d R Depew
Leonard Wal line
M ke Stone

M ke Turner

Carl W Hubel

Harry Hauch Sr.

OPFr OO0OO0O
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1992

( 40)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

25yd OH Husband & Wfe

1st
1st
2nd
2nd
4t h

3rd
3rd
4t h
5th
5th

GQuy R Smith
Sharron Smith
Tom Maxson

Paul ett e Maxson
Carolyn Potts

Illah Pratt
Rolland C. Pratt
Dick Potts
Mary Ann Gal i ger
Janmes D. @Gliger

Bonni e Fernwal t
Ronal d Fernwal t
Bob Beasi nger
Chri s Beasi nger
Wes O Del

Goria O Del
Scott Langworthy
Janet Langwort hy
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1992

25yd X-Stick Kids

(41)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

Brandie deffe
Janmes Tamnul evicz
Ant hony Davi s
Orin Davis
Mel i ssa War ner

Pai ge Turner

Dani el War ner
Bobby Huss

Jessi ca Langwort hy
Mel i ssa Langwort hy

Mari e Paul son
Kal ee Paul son

cNeolNoNoNe] OOFRLNDN
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1992

(42)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd Rest Kids

1st
3rd
2nd
4t h
5th

Brandie deffe
Bobby Huss

Orin Davis
Janmes Tanul evicz
Ant hony Davi s

Pai ge Turner

Dani el War ner

Kal ee Paul son
Mel i ssa Langwort hy
Mel i ssa War ner

Jessi ca Langwort hy
Mari e Paul son

cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe]
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1992

(43)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd Rest Over

60

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

Franci s SanSouci e
Roy Keel er

Jack N. Perry
Jerry Macl nnes
Rolland C. Pratt

Illah Pratt
Leonard Wal |l i ne
Harry Hauch Sr.

07-12-1992
16: 08: 33



DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1992

(47)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

25yd OH Roy Keel er

1st
2nd
XXX
3rd
4t h

5th

133
179
109
161
103

104
192
169
219
126

168
129
200
206
125

120
130
146
171
139

218
112
154
174
167

223
188
132
131
187

111

Wayne Lanson
John Crawford
John Full erton
Leonard Wal line
Gary McLeod

Ed Denni s

Bobby El ka
Franci s SanSouci e
Dick Potts

Bi || Barnes

Tom Maxson

Terry Wayne Hadanek
Jack N. Perry

Dan Hal e

Tam Tanul evi cz

Joseph N. Valentin
Charlie Ryan

Bob Nort hrup
Leslie Rice

Dennis G erzak

Rolland C. Pratt
Al an Pi chan
Scott O Del
Char |l es Thornt on
Bob Beasi nger

John R dark
M ke Turner
Henry Rozmar ek
Gary L. Jones
Ji m Hat haway

Nei | Spei ser

Jack Huss

John R Hickerson
Roger Maze

Paul Lape

J.B. Brotherton

45
45
45
45
44

44
44
44
44
44

43
43
43
43
42

42
42
41
41
41

40
40
40
39
39

36
36
35
34
34

33
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1992

50yd OH Roy Keel er

(48)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

1st
3rd
2nd
4t h
5th

106
184
103
172
139

129
135
171
179
120

218
161
200
118
130

112
170
188
104
154

149
132
111
125
126

167
146
174
223
131

206
187
192
115

Joseph N. Valentin
Franci s SanSouci e
Ed Denni s

Dan Hal e

Jack N. Perry

Wayne Lanson
Mar k Ki mbrel |
Bill Barnes
Ri ch Jobson
Bob Beasi nger

Charlie Ryan
Gary McLeod
Char |l es Thornt on
Bobby El ka
Rolland C. Pratt

John R Cark
Dick Potts

Bob Nort hrup
John Full erton
Al an Pi chan

M ke Turner
John Crawford
Jack Huss

Tom Maxson
Henry Rozmar ek

Leonard Wal line
John R Hickerson
J.B. Brotherton
Dennis G erzak
Tam Tanul evi cz

Ji m Hat haway
Scott O Del
Gary L. Jones
Nei | Spei ser
Roger Maze

Leslie Rice

Paul Lape

Terry Wayne Hadanek
Janmes D. @Gliger

45
44
43
43
43

43
43
42
42
42

42
42
42
41
41

41
41
41
40
40

40
40
40
40
40

39
39
38
38
37

37
36
34
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.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1992

( 49 ) 50yd X-Stk Pa Keel er

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

133
168
125
106
139

174
172
149
161
170

146
206
169
218
111

109
129
103
154
192

166
130
135
223
131

112
126
187
171
132

Bobby El ka
Tom Maxson
Dan Hal e
Jack Huss

Ji m Hat haway

Ed Denni s

Joseph N. Valentin
Dennis G erzak
Wayne Lanson

Bob Beasi nger

Gary L. Jones
Ri ch Jobson
Leonard Wal line
Dick Potts

John Crawford

Scott O Del
Leslie Rice
Jack N. Perry
John R Cark
J.B. Brotherton

Franci s SanSouci e
Charlie Ryan

Bill Barnes

Henry Rozmar ek
Terry Wayne Hadanek

Ira M Thuma
Al an Pi chan
Gary McLeod
Nei | Spei ser
Roger Maze

M ke Turner

Tam Tanul evi cz
Paul Lape

Char |l es Thornt on
John R Hickerson

49
48
48
48
48

47
47
47
47
47

46
46
46
46
46

46
46
45
45
44

44
44
44
43
43

37
33
27
16
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1992

( 50 ) 50yd Rest Roy Keeler

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

180
133
188
139
125

167
172
130
112
146

187
109
111
170
221

179
129
161
169
149

192
218
126
132
135

206
131
200
171
154

115

Joseph N. Valentin
Tom Maxson

Dan Hal e

Wayne Lanson

Bill Barnes

James M Leiger
Ed Denni s

Jack Huss

Bob Beasi nger
Dennis G erzak

Ji m Hat haway
Ri ch Jobson
Al an Pi chan
M ke Turner
Scott O Dell

Paul Lape

Franci s SanSouci e
J.B. Brotherton
John Crawford

M ke Stone

Bobby El ka
Charlie Ryan
Dick Potts

Jack N. Perry
Leonard Wl li ne

Terry Wayne Hadanek
John R Cark

Tam Tanul evi cz

John R Hickerson
Gary McLeod

Leslie Rice
Roger Maze

Bob Nort hrup
Charl es Thornton
Henry Rozmar ek

Janmes D. @Gliger

44
43
43
42
42

42
42
41
41
41

41
41
40
40
40

40
39
39
39
39

38
37
37
37
35

34
33
28
24
19
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1992

25yd OH Ma Keel er

(51)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

1st
2nd
3rd

5th
4t h

Sharron Smith
Jody Wal ker

Mary Ann Gal i ger
Li nda Lanson
Paul ett e Maxson

G oria O Del
Illah Pratt
Bonni e Fernwal t
Carolyn Potts
Janet Langwort hy

Wendy Eckl und Kerry
Vera Huss
Chri s Beasi nger

cNeolNoNoNe] [cNeNoNoN o

o o
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1992

50yd OH Ma Keel er

(52)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

Li nda Lanson
Jody Wal ker

Paul ett e Maxson
Illah Pratt
Carolyn Potts

Goria O Del
Sharron Smith

Mary Ann Gal i ger
Janet Langwort hy
Wendy Eckl und Kerry

Sherry Wbl bers
Chri s Beasi nger
Bonni e Fernwal t
Vera Huss

cNeolNoNoNe] cNoNeoN el
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.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-12-1992
TIME - 16:08: 34

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1992

( 53 ) 50yd X-Stk Ma Keel er

COWP # COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
1st 121 Illah Pratt 49 0
3rd 124 Bonni e Fernwal t 48 1
4t h 177 Wendy Eckl und Kerry 48 1
2nd 107 Li nda Lanson 48 1
5th 102 Sharron Snith 47 2
151 Janet Langwort hy 47 1
165 Jody Wal ker 45 0
105 Paul ett e Maxson 44 0
140 Chri s Beasi nger 42 0
145 Goria O Dell 38 2
162 Carolyn Potts 28 0
116 Mary Ann Gal i ger 27 0

119 Sherry Wbl bers 9 0



DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1992

(54)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd Rest Ma Keel er

Li nda Lanson
Paul ett e Maxson
Illah Pratt

G oria O Del
Sharron Smith

Carolyn Potts
Bonni e Fernwal t
Jody Wal ker
Chri s Beasi nger
Mary Ann Gal i ger

Wendy Eckl und Kerry
Janet Langwort hy

cNeolNoNoNe] [cNeNoNoN o
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.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-12-1992
TIME - 16:08: 34

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1992

( 101 ) Norman Bl aker

COW # COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
1st 183 Jim Cyrus 70 0
--- 188 Jack Huss 60 0
101 GQuy R Smith 60 0
164 Denni s \Wal ker 40 0
189 Vera Huss 40 0
129 Charlie Ryan 30 0

191 Frank W Breseman 20

o



.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1992

( 102 )

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

Open Wbods Wal k

170
109
161
172
191

195
211
135
162
130

141
134
115
188
167

129
121
132
177
144

169
187
133
120
206

124
160
139
126
215

165
131
116
146
154

Nei | Spei ser
Edward J. Si npson
Bill Barnes

Sharron Snmith
GQuy R Smith

John Crawford
Franci s SanSouci e
Dick Potts

Ri ch Jobson

Frank W Bresenan

Steve S. Davis
Robert Hel |l em
Gary McLeod
Carolyn Potts
Al an Pi chan

Serge P. Bourdeaux
Bri an Appel

Janmes D. @Gliger
Jack Huss

Ji m Hat haway

Charlie Ryan
Illah Pratt
John R Hickerson

Wendy Eckl und Kerry

Wes O Del

Jack N. Perry
Paul Lape

Ed Denni s
Rolland C. Pratt
Leslie Rice

Bonni e Fer nwal t
Mat t hew Al es
Bob Beasi nger
Tam Tanul evi cz
Mary Paul son

Jody Wal ker
Roger Maze

Mary Ann Gal i ger
Scott O Del
Henry Rozmar ek

64
64
63
63
63

63
63
62
62
62

62
62
61
61
60

60
59
59
57
56

56
54
54
54
51

50
47
47
46
43

43
40
38
36
33
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.- PAGE 2 --
DATE - 07-12-1992
TIME - 16:08: 35

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1992

( 102 ) Open Wods WAl k

COW # COVPETI TOR S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
--- 105 Paul ett e Maxson 32 0
218 John R Cark 32 0
3rd 158 Tinmm H G over 29 0
214 Janes Paul son 28 0
189 Vera Huss 26 0

198 Lori Davis 10 0



.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1992

( 103 ) Prinmitive Wods Wl k

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

Bob Nort hrup
Al an Pi chan
Steve S. Davis
Bri an Appel
GQuy R Smith

Gary Saya

Charlie Ryan
Rolland C. Pratt
Wendy Eckl und Kerry
Bill Barnes

Jack N. Perry
Jack Huss

M ckey Quinn
Paul ett e Maxson
Vera Huss

Frank W Breseman
Gary McLeod
Lori Davis

o cNeolNoNoNe] OOrPFrOo O ONOO
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1992

( 104 )

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

Free Trapper

134
133
178
144
188

177
101
169
191
223

124
131
139
162
211

167
109
103
154
129

206
130
170
105
195

132
160
102
126
146

Janmes D. @Gliger
Serge P. Bourdeaux

Terry Wayne Hadanek

M ckey Quinn
Gary McLeod

Bri an Appel

Ed Dennis

Edward J. Si npson
Wes O Del |

Jack Huss

Wendy Eckl und Kerry

GQuy R Smith
Jack N. Perry
Frank W Bresenman
Nei | Spei ser

Bonni e Fernwal t
Roger Maze

Bob Beasi nger
Carolyn Potts
Robert Hel |l em

Ji m Hat haway
Franci s SanSouci e

Bill Barnes
Henry Rozmar ek
Charlie Ryan

Leslie Rice

Al an Pi chan
John Crawford
Paul ett e Maxson
Steve S. Davis

John R Hickerson
Mat t hew Al es
Sharron Smith

Tam Tanul evi cz
Scott O Dell

41
40
39
39
39

39
38
37
36
36

35
33
32
32
31

31
30
29
29
29

28
28
26
25
24

23
22
21
20
20
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1992

Primtive Free Trapper

( 105 )

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

Al an Pi chan
M ckey Quinn
Charlie Ryan
GQuy R Smith
Frank W Bresenan

Bi || Barnes

Steve S. Davis

Paul ett e Maxson
Wendy Eckl und Kerry
Bob Nort hrup

Bri an Appel
Gary McLeod
Jack N. Perry
Jack Huss
Ber ni e War ner

Mary Ann Gal i ger

cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe]

cNeolNoNoNe]

o

07-12-1992
16: 08: 35



.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1992

( 106 )

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

Fer - Du- Lac

177
195
188
192
194

121
120
105
101
187

169
141
144
162
135

133
191
109
139
103

167
223
218
160
156

124
146
126
116
206

129
154

Al an Pi chan

John R Hickerson
Sharron Smith

Bri an Appel
Edward J. Si npson

Wendy Eckl und Kerry

Steve S. Davis
Jack Huss

Terry Wayne Hadanek

M ckey Quinn

Illah Pratt
Rolland C. Pratt
Paul ett e Maxson
GQuy R Smith
Paul Lape

Jack N. Perry
Serge P. Bourdeaux
Wes O Del

Carolyn Potts

Gary McLeod

Ed Denni s

Frank W Bresenan
Franci s SanSouci e
Bob Beasi nger

Bi || Barnes

Ji m Hat haway
Nei | Spei ser
John R Cark
Mat t hew Al es
Ber ni e War ner

Bonni e Fer nwal t
Scott O Del

Tam Tanul evi cz
Mary Ann Gal i ger
Leslie Rice

Charlie Ryan
Henry Rozmar ek

42
42
42
41
41

40
40
39
39
39

39
38
37
37
36

35
35
34
34
34

34
31
30
29
28

28
27
24
20
20

15
13

cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] OOoOPFr oo [cNeNoNoN o cNeolNoNoNe] OFr P OO

o o

07-12-1992
16: 08: 35



.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1992

( 107 )

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

Kni fe Throw

101
177
175
139
199

129
226
201
115
194

173
105
188
191
170

156
124
222
187
103

192
126
165
195
154

141
189
118
185
169

218
158
116
119
135

Wes O Del |
Mat t hew Al es
Scott O Dell
Leslie Rice
Al an Pi chan

GQuy R Smith

Wendy Eckl und Kerry
Ni ck Jones

Bob Beasi nger

Donal d R Depew

Charlie Ryan
Tom Dwyer
Rayrmond War ner
Janmes D. @Gliger
M ckey Quinn

Gary Saya

Paul ett e Maxson
Jack Huss

Frank W Bresenan
John Crawford

Ber ni e War ner
Bonni e Fer nwal t
Dal e L. Kennedy
Paul Lape

Bi || Barnes

Terry Wayne Hadanek
Tam Tanul evi cz

Jody Wal ker

Steve S. Davis
Henry Rozmar ek

Serge P. Bourdeaux
Vera Huss

John Full erton
Carl W Hubel
Jack N. Perry

John R dark
Timm H. Grover
Mary Ann Gal i ger
Sherry Wbl bers
Gary McLeod

43
41
40
40
40

40
39
39
39
38

38
37
36
36
35

35
34
31
28
27

27
27
25
24
23

23
23
23
23
22

21
20
19
15
14

cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe]

cNeolNoNoNe]

07-12-1992
16: 08: 35



.- PAGE 2 --
DATE - 07-12-1992
TIME - 16:08: 35

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1992

( 107 ) Knife Throw

COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
Rayrmond War ner Jr. 12 0
Bri an Appel 9 0
Franci s SanSouci e 4 0



.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1992

Tomahawk Thr ow

( 108 )

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

134
194
170
130
115

199
188
218
156
129

144
169
165
154
160

116
189
222
124
126

118
192
201
141
191

195
158
135
103
177

187
185
105
174
139

Tom Dwyer
Scott O Dell

Leslie Rice
GQuy R Smith
Franci s SanSouci e

Bri an Appel

M ckey Quinn
John Crawford

Al an Pi chan
Janmes D. @Gliger

Donal d R Depew
Jack Huss

John R Cark
Ber ni e War ner
Charlie Ryan

Wes O Del |
Jack N. Perry
Jody Wal ker
Henry Rozmar ek
Matt hew Al es

Mary Ann Gal i ger
Vera Huss

Dal e L. Kennedy
Bonni e Fer nwal t

Tam Tanul evi cz

John Full erton
Terry Wayne Hadanek
Rayrmond War ner
Serge P. Bourdeaux
Frank W Bresenan

Steve S. Davis
Tinm H G over

Gary McLeod

Bi || Barnes

Wendy Eckl und Kerry

Paul Lape

Carl W Hubel
Paul ette Maxson
Gary L. Jones
Bob Beasi nger

44
44
44
43
42

42
42
42
42
42

41
40
40
40
40

39
39
39
38
38

38
37
37
36
36

35
34
30
29
27

26
25
24
24
20

cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe]

cNeolNoNoNe]

07-12-1992
16: 08: 36



.- PAGE 2 --
DATE - 07-12-1992
TIME - 16:08: 36

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1992

( 108 ) Tommhawk Throw

COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
Gary Saya 14 0
Rayrmond War ner Jr. 13 0
Sherry Wbl bers 4 0
Ni ck Jones 0 0



.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1992

Mar quette

( 109 )

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

Fat her

GQuy R Smith

Bri an Appel

Steve S. Davis
Wendy Eckl und Kerry
Al an Pi chan

Jack Huss

M ckey Quinn
Paul ett e Maxson
Charlie Ryan
Gary McLeod

Vera Huss
Frank W Breseman

cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe]

o o

07-12-1992
16: 08: 36



.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-12-1992
TIME - 16:08: 36

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1992

( 110 ) Kids Knife Throw

COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
Janmes Tanul evicz 34 0
Orin Davis 12 0
Bobby Huss 10 0
Bl ake Jones 4 0
Ant hony Davi s 4 0



.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-12-1992
TIME - 16:08: 36

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1992

( 111 ) Kids Tomahawk Throw

COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
Ant hony Davi s 43 0
Janmes Tamnul evicz 22 0
Bl ake Jones 19 0
Orin Davis 18 0
Bobby Huss 11 0



.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1992

( 201 )

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

25yd O f Hand Novi ce

1st
3rd
4t h
2nd
5th

126
125
135
147
170

158
191
116
156
192

220
174
224
175
173

187
163
151
214
215

212
201
178
202
182

171
181
203
127
172

Leslie Rice
Charlie Ryan
John Budde

Ji m Hat haway
Dal e L. Kennedy

Tam Tanul evi cz
Dennis G erzak
Gary McLeod
John Spratto
John Crawford

Tinmm H G over
Frank W Bresenan
Mary Ann Gal i ger
Ber ni e War ner

Terry Wayne Hadanek

Scott A Cark
Gary L. Jones
Bruce \Walter

Ni ck Jones
Gary Saya

Paul Lape

Aaron Hi ckerson
Janet Langwort hy
Janmes Paul son
Mary Paul son

Al l en Enl oe
Rayrmond War ner
Edward J. Si npson
Rebecca War ner
Chris Tayl or

Charl es Thornt on
Ji m Tayl or

Rayrmond War ner Jr.

Janmes Tanul evicz
Ri ch Jobson

43
42
42
42
42

42
42
42
41
41

39
38
38
37
37

36
34
34
34
33

32
32
30
30
27

26
23

cNeolNoNoNe] cNoNeoN el cNoNeoN el cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] P O OOoOLPR

cNeolNoNoNe]

07-12-1992
16: 08: 36



.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1992

( 202 )

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

25yd O f Hand Novi ce

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

151
187
224
142
170

167
215
178
173
126

116
156
158
147
192

220
171
174
214
222

163
201
181
212
175

203
202
182
172

Frank W Bresenan
Dennis G erzak
Leslie Rice

Gary McLeod
Charlie Ryan

Janet Langwort hy
Paul Lape

Bruce \Walter
John Budde

John Crawford

Ji m Hat haway

Mary Paul son
Edward J. Si npson
Gary Saya

Tam Tanul evi cz

Mary Ann Gal i ger
Ber ni e War ner
Tinmm H G over
John Spratto

Terry Wayne Hadanek

Scott A Cark
Char |l es Thornt on
Gary L. Jones
Janes Paul son
Dal e L. Kennedy

Aar on Hi ckerson
Rayrmond War ner
Ji m Tayl or
Al l en Enl oe

Ni ck Jones

Rayrmond War ner Jr.

Rebecca \War ner
Chris Tayl or
Ri ch Jobson

48
48
48
48
48

47
47
47
47
46

46
46
46
46
46

46
45
45
45
44

44
42
41
41
39

36
36
35

OO oOoNO cNoNeoN el [cNeNoNoN o NOOPRPF OO OPrWw PP NW®W

[cNeNeNe)

07-12-1992
16: 08: 36



DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1992

( 203 )

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd O f Hand Novi ce

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

173
178
158
174
129

147
151
135
167
191

125
224
163
192
116

215
222
171
214
156

187
220
203
212
182

201
127
202
213
119

Tam Tanul evi cz
John Budde
Leslie Rice
Ri ch Jobson
John Crawford

Gary Saya

Edward J. Si npson
Timm H. Grover
Gary L. Jones
Charlie Ryan

John Spratto
Janet Langwort hy
Gary McLeod

Ji m Hat haway
Frank W Bresenan

Dennis G erzak
Bruce \Walter

Aar on Hi ckerson
Terry Wayne Hadanek
Mary Ann Gal i ger

Mary Paul son
Dal e L. Kennedy
Char |l es Thornt on
Janes Paul son
Ber ni e War ner

Paul Lape

Scott A dark
Rayrmond War ner Jr.
Al'l en Enl oe

Chris Tayl or

Rayrmond War ner
Janmes Tanul evicz
Rebecca War ner
John Shi nabar ger
Sherry Wbl bers

42
42
41
40
40

40
40
40
39
39

39
39
38
38
37

37
36
36
30
30

cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] P OPFP OO cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] OOoOPFr oo

cNeolNoNoNe]
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.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1992

( 204 )

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd X-Stick Novice

1st
2nd
3rd
5th
4t h

125
158
191
206
172

147
135
201
173
220

156
170
215
214
167

171
178
151
187
129

163
224
175
203
127

212
202
119

John Budde

Terry Wayne Hadanek

Dal e L. Kennedy
Gary L. Jones
Tam Tanul evi cz

Dennis G erzak
Tinmm H G over
Frank W Bresenan
Leslie Rice

Ri ch Jobson

John Spratto
Gary McLeod
Rayrmond War ner
Gary Saya
Scott A dark

Ber ni e War ner
John Crawford
Mary Paul son
Janes Paul son
Ji m Hat haway

Charl es Thornton
Edward J. Si npson
Janet Langwort hy
Paul Lape

Charlie Ryan

Aaron Hi cker son
Bruce Wl ter
Ni ck Jones

Rayrmond War ner Jr.

Janmes Tanul evicz

Al | en Enl oe
Rebecca \War ner
Sherry Wbl bers

46
45
45
44
44

43
42
42
41
41

41
41
40
39
39

37
35
35
35
34

34
33
33
31
23

(e¢]

o cNoNeoN el cNoNeoN el OPFr OO0OO0O OPFr OO0OO0O OPFr OO0OO0O PP ONEPF

o o
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.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1992

50yd Rest Novice

( 205 )

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

2nd
1st
4t h
3rd
5th

163
158
224
125
156

214
192
151
178
220

174
116
129
191
215

167
135
117
203
173

126
187
147
201
202

212
127

Dal e L. Kennedy
John Budde
Leslie Rice

Ri ch Jobson
John Crawford

Aaron Hi ckerson
Tinmm H G over
Bruce \Walter
Dennis G erzak
Ber ni e War ner

Janmes Paul son

Terry Wayne Hadanek
Janet Langwort hy
Edward J. Si npson
Scott A dark

Gary L. Jones
Mary Ann Gal i ger
Charlie Ryan
Frank W Bresenan
Mary Paul son

Ji m Hat haway

Gary McLeod

Ni col e Gali ger
Rayrmond War ner Jr.
Gary Saya

Tam Tanul evi cz
Paul Lape

John Spratto
Rayrmond War ner
Rebecca War ner

Al | en Enl oe
Janmes Tanul evicz

42
40
40
39
39

39
38
37
36
34

34
32
32
31
31

30
28
28
26
25

25
25
24
16
13

»

cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe]

o o
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.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1992

( 210 )

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

25yd Pi stol/Revol ver

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

Dennis G erzak
Tinm H G over
Al an Pi chan
Charlie Ryan
Kevin J. Andres

Ri ch Jobson
John Full erton
Ji m Hat haway
Steve S. Davis
Gary McLeod

John Crawford
Paul Lape
Mat t hew J. Burns

OO OO P OPFRPEFEN

o o

07-12-1992
16: 08: 37



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-12-1992
TIME - 16:15:20
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1992

M chi gan State Chanp AGGREGATE

- # - COWP. NAME -1 -2 - 3 - 4 TOTALS
EIR IR IR S b S b b b I I S R R R R S b S R S R R I S S b S b I S R R R S I I R
1st 179 Bobby El ka 47 0 50 3 50 3 49 2 196 8
2nd 133 Ed Dennis 48 0 45 1 48 1 48 1 189 3
3rd 106 Wayne Lanson 48 1 42 0 49 1 47 1 186 3
4th 104 Tom Maxson 46 0 44 0 48 2 45 1 183 3
5th 168 Joseph N. Valentin 43 0 45 0 47 1 47 2 182 3
128 Jerry Macl nnes 43 0 42 0 47 0 48 1 180 1
144 Wes O Del | 43 0 42 0 47 0 47 1 179 1
101 Guy R Smith 42 0 43 1 48 0 44 0 177 1
132 John R. Hickerson 37 0 47 2 46 0 46 0 176 2
109 Franci s SanSouci e 40 0 41 0 49 2 45 0 175 2
112 M ke Turner 42 0 40 0 42 0 41 1 165 1
130 Al an Pi chan 45 0 43 0 41 0 35 0 164 O
167 Ji m Hat haway 39 0 43 0 37 0 41 0 160 O
125 Dennis G erzak 41 0 45 0 39 0 35 0 160 O
135 Gary McLeod 42 0 47 2 37 0 32 0 158 2
129 Charlie Ryan 42 0 38 0 29 0 33 1 142 1
103 Bill Barnes 45 0 46 1 33 0 17 0 141 1
126 Tam Tanul evi cz 37 0 45 0 32 0 27 0 141 O
184 Mar k Ki nbrel | ---- 43 0 48 1 45 0 136 1
206 Leslie Rice 42 0 48 2 43 0 ---- 133 2
178 Edward J. Sinpson 45 0 42 0 32 0 14 0 133 0
218 John R Cark 41 0 44 0 47 1 ---- 132 1
177 Wendy Eckl und Kerry 43 1 45 0 37 0 0O0 125 1
166 Ilra M Thunmm 37 0 45 0 42 0 ---- 124 0
124 Bonni e Fer nwal t 40 1 44 0 38 0 ---- 122 1
172 Ri ch Jobson 42 0 0O0 44 0 31 0 117 O
154 Henry Roznmar ek 46 0 40 0 31 0 0O0 117 O
131 Roger Maze 29 0 31 0 32 0 20 0 112 O
123 Ronal d Fer nwal t 31 0 34 0 43 0 ---- 108 O
150 Scott Langwort hy 39 0 36 0 32 0 ---- 107 O
157 Roy Feli x ---- ---- 48 2 47 0 95 2
146 Scott O Dell ---- ---- 49 0 46 0 95 0
180 James M Lei ger ---- ---- 47 0 46 0 93 0
162 Carolyn Potts 44 0 48 1 ---- ---- 92 1
161 Dick Potts 47 0 45 0 ---- ---- 92 0
111 J.B. Brotherton ---- ---- 44 0 46 0 90 O
121 Il'lah Pratt 45 1 44 0 ---- ---- 89 1
170 John Crawford 42 0 47 1 ---- ---- 89 1
148 Joseph J. Boggis 44 0 45 0 ---- ---- 89 0
105 Paul ett e Maxson ---- 44 1 44 0 ---- 88 1



-- PAGE 2 --

DATE - 07-12-1992

TIME - 16:15:20
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1992

M chi gan State Chanp AGGREGATE

- # - COVP. NAME -1 -2 -3 - 4 TOTALS
R I I R R R I e R R R R Rk kR SRRk o R R R I o e I e R R R I R
155 Charlie Bruesch 45 0 43 0 ---- ---- 88 0
102 Sharron Snith 44 0 43 0 ---- ---- 87 0
110 Harry Hauch Sr. 43 0 43 2 --- S 86 2
141 Serge P. Bourdeaux 44 0 42 0 ---- ---- 86 0
195 Steve S. Davis 40 0 46 0 ---- ---- 86 0
149 Leonard Walline 43 0 42 0 ---- ---- 85 0
169 Jack N. Perry 42 0 41 0 ---- ---- 83 0
194 M ckey Quinn 41 0 42 0 ---- ---- 83 0
118 John Fullerton 39 1 42 0 ---- ---- 81 1
192 Terry Wayne Hadanek 39 0 42 1 ---- ---- 81 1
200 Bob Northrup 39 0 42 0 ---- ---- 81 0
227 Wayne Dor sey 44 0 36 0 ---- - - 80 O
120 Rol land C. Pratt 34 0 46 0 ---- ---- 80 O
211 Robert Hell em 45 0 330 ---- ---- 78 0
116 Mary Ann Gal i ger 42 0 350 ---- ---- 77 0
160 Mat t hew Al es 41 0 350 ---- ---- 76 0
208 Raphael L. Cassidey  ---- ---- 42 0 28 0 70 0
193 Cat hy Hadanek 35 0 32 0 - S 67 O
140 Chri s Beasi nger ---- ---- 46 1 ---- 46 1
122 Roy Keel er ---- S 45 0 a - 45 0
115 Janes D. Galiger ---- 44 1 00 ---- 44 1
186 Robert A. Elka ---- R 44 0 .- 44 0
187 Paul Lape 43 0 S - .- 43 0
171 Charl es Thornton 41 0 —--- ---- - 41 0
173 Gary Saya 40 0 R R - 40 0
139 Bob Beasi nger ---- ---- 34 0 - 34 0
117 Ni col e Gali ger 32 0 - - - 32 0

198 Lori Davis 20 0 ee - e - - - - 20

o



-- PAGE 1 --

DATE - 07-12-1992

TIME - 16:15:21
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1992

Flint O f Hand AGGREGATE

COWP- # COVPETI TOR' S NAME - 13 - 14 - 15 TOTALS

EIR IR IR S b S b b b I I S R R R R S b S R S R R I S S b S b I S R R R S I I R
1st 144 Wes O Del | 45 1 48 0 42 0 135 1
2nd 101 Guy R Smith 45 0 45 0 41 1 131 1
3rd 130 Al an Pi chan 44 0 44 1 41 0 129 1
4t h 141 Serge P. Bourdeaux 45 1 47 1 36 0 128 2
--- 169 Jack N. Perry 44 1 45 0 36 0 125 1
5th 195 Steve S. Davis 43 0 42 0 40 1 125 1
166 Ira M Thunma 45 1 47 2 32 0 124 3

179 Bobby El ka 46 1 45 0 32 0 123 1

115 Jarmes D. Galiger 43 0 43 1 36 0 122 1

125 Dennis G erzak 41 0 43 0 37 0 121 O

161 Dick Potts 44 0 42 0 34 0 120 O

158 Tinmm H. Grover 38 0 45 0 36 0 119 O

133 Ed Denni s 46 1 41 1 29 0 116 2

104 Tom Maxson 47 0 44 1 25 0 116 1

103 Bi I | Barnes 41 0 41 1 28 0 110 1

112 M ke Turner 41 0 39 0 29 0 109 O

129 Charlie Ryan 41 0 42 0 25 0 108 O

221 M ke Stone 39 0 40 0O 29 0 108 O

177 Wendy Eckl und Kerry 37 0 41 0 29 1 107 1

173 Gary Saya 45 1 38 0 23 0 106 1

200 Bob Northrup 45 0 43 0 18 0 106 O

131 Roger Maze 33 1 36 0 30 0 99 1

109 Franci s SanSouci e 40 0 40 0 15 0 95 0

106 Wayne Lanson 44 0 44 0 ---- 88 O

150 Scott Langwort hy 42 0 45 0 ---- 87 0

148 Joseph J. Boggis 42 1 44 0 ---- 86 1

227 Wayne Dor sey 41 0 39 0 ---- 80 O

194 M ckey Quinn 42 0 37 0 ---- 79 0

188 Jack Huss 32 0 40 0 70 79 0

105 Paul ett e Maxson ---- 39 0 32 0 71 0

123 Ronal d Fer nwal t 38 0 29 0 ---- 67 O

135 Gary McLeod 14 0 37 0 ---- 51 O

132 John R Hickerson 15 0 26 0 ---- 41 0

198 Lori Davis 29 0 ---- ---- 29 0



-- PAGE 1 --

DATE - 07-12-1992

TIME - 16:15:22
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1992

Wonen' s Chanpi onshi p AGGREGATE

- # - COVP. NAME - 20 - 21 - 22 - 23 TOTALS

EIR IR IR S b S b b b I I S R R R R S b S R S R R I S S b S b I S R R R S I I R
1st 107 Li nda Lanson 43 0 41 0 48 2 49 1 181 3
2nd 145 Goria O Dell 44 0 46 0 43 0 48 2 181 2
3rd 102 Sharron Snith 47 1 47 1 46 2 40 0 180 4
4t h 105 Paul ett e Maxson 44 0 44 0 48 1 43 0 179 1
5th 121 Illah Pratt 42 0 41 1 48 0 46 0 177 1
165 Jody Wal ker 41 1 47 0 45 0 39 0 172 1
151 Janet Langwort hy 36 0 42 0 46 1 46 0 170 1
162 Carolyn Potts 40 0 33 0 46 0 45 0 164 O
124 Bonni e Fernwal t 40 0O 39 0 48 2 36 0 163 2
177 Wendy Eckl und Kerry 44 0 47 1 36 0 34 0 161 1
116 Mary Ann Gal i ger 41 0 351 25 0 35 0 136 1
119 Sherry Wbl bers ---- 38 0 46 1 ---- 84 1
117 Ni col e Gali ger 37 0 - - 44 0 81 O
189 Vera Huss 37 1 31 0 ---- ---- 68 1
193 Cat hy Hadanek 26 0 31 0 ---- ---- 57 0

198 Lori Davis 31 0 - - - 31 0



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-12-1992
TIME - 16:15:22
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1992

Juni or Chanpi onshi p AGGREGATE

COWP- # COVPETI TOR' S NAME - 26 - 27 TOTALS

EIR IR IR S b S b b b I I S R R R R S b S R S R R I S S b S b I S R R R S I I R
1st 117 Ni col e Gali ger 47 0 49 2 96 2
2nd 143 Jerry Budde 46 0 35 0 81 O
3rd 108 Jake Vohwi nkl e 31 0 48 2 79 2
4t h 209 Msty Geffe 37 0 42 0 79 0
5th 175 Ni ck Jones 44 0 32 0 76 0
127 Janes Tanul evicz 42 0 21 0 63 O
203 Rayrmond War ner Jr. 39 0 6 0 45 0
202 Rebecca Warner 24 0 20 0 44 0
136 Rusty McLeod 39 0 50 44 0
137 Mandi McLeod 18 0 13 0 31 0



COWVP- #

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1992

Musket Chanpi onshi p AGGREGATE

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

30

31

PAGE 1 --

TOTALS

07-12-1992
16: 15: 22

EE R R S I R S I R I R S R S R R Rk I S I S

1st
3rd
2nd
4t h
5th

133
118
130
104
103

101
129
144
119
194

128
169
125
112
134

135
146
131
110
102

154

Ed Denni s

John Full erton
Al an Pi chan
Tom Maxson
Bil| Barnes

Guy R Smth
Charlie Ryan
Wes O Del |
Sherry Wbl bers
M ckey Quinn

Jerry Macl nnes
Jack N. Perry
Dennis G erzak
M ke Turner
Bri an Appel

Gary McLeod
Scott O Dell
Roger Maze

Harry Hauch Sr.

Sharron Smith

Henry Rozmar ek

47
46
44
42
46

41
39
40
42
44

44
37
35
32
39

35
24
29
22
19

14

[EEN

[cNeoNeoNeNe] [cNeoNeoNeNe] [cNeoNeNe

[cNeoNeoNeoNe]

o

45
42
44
45
39

42
41
40
37
34

33
39
37
38
30

32
38
31
34
26

8

[EEN

[cNeoNeoNeNe] [cNeoNeoNeNe] [cNeoNeNe

[cNeoNeoNeoNe]

o

92
88
88
87
85

83
80
80
79
78

77
76
72
70
69

67
62
60
56
45

22

N

[cNeoNeoNeoNe] [cNeoNeoNeoNe] [cNeoNeNe

[cNeoNeoNeoNe]

o



-- PAGE 1 --

DATE - 07-12-1992

TIME - 16:15:23
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1992

Fl i nt Chanpi onshi p AGGREGATE

- # - COVP. NAME - 13 - 14 - 16 - 17 TOTALS
EIR IR IR S b S b b b I I S R R R R S b S R S R R I S S b S b I S R R R S I I R
1st 104 Tom Maxson 47 0 44 1 48 1 48 1 187 3
2nd 106 Wayne Lanson 44 0 44 0 50 3 47 1 185 4
3rd 101 Guy R Smith 45 0 45 0 48 1 47 0 185 1
4t h 144 Wes O Del | 45 1 48 0 46 0 40 0 179 1
5th 125 Dennis G erzak 41 0 43 0 47 1 46 0 177 1
133 Ed Denni s 46 1 41 1 46 1 43 0 176 3
161 Dick Potts 44 0 42 0 46 0 43 0 175 0
166 lra M Thumm 45 1 47 2 36 1 43 0 171 4
112 M ke Turner 41 0 39 0 48 2 43 0 171 2
150 Scott Langworthy 42 0 45 0 45 0 35 0 167 O
109 Franci s SanSouci e 40 0 40 0 47 1 39 0 166 1
173 Gary Saya 45 1 38 0 48 1 32 0 163 2
177 Wendy Eckl und Kerry 37 0 41 0 47 1 36 0 161 1
129 Charlie Ryan 41 0 42 0 44 0 32 0 159 0
188 Jack Huss 32 0 40 0 46 0 40 0 158 0
131 Roger Maze 331 36 0 351 38 0 142 2
169 Jack N. Perry 44 1 45 0 45 1 ---- 134 2
115 Jarmes D. Galiger 43 0 43 1 ---- 34 0 120 1
141 Serge P. Bourdeaux 45 1 47 1 --- --- 92 2
179 Bobby El ka 46 1 45 0 ---- ---- 91 1
130 Al an Pi chan 44 0 44 1 ---- ---- 88 1
200 Bob Nort hrup 45 0 43 0 ---- ---- 88 O
148 Joseph J. Boggis 42 1 44 0 ---- ---- 86 1
195 Steve S. Davis 43 0 42 0 ---- ---- 85 0
105 Paul ette Maxson ---- 39 0 45 0 ---- 84 0
132 John R Hickerson 15 0 26 0 42 0 - 83 O
158 Timm H. G over 38 0 45 0 ---- - 83 O
103 Bi Il Barnes 41 0 41 1 ---- ---- 82 1
227 Wayne Dor sey 41 0 39 0 ---- ---- 80 O
194 M ckey Quinn 42 0 37 0 ---- ---- 79 0
221 M ke Stone 39 0 40 0 ---- ---- 79 0
123 Ronal d Fer nwal t 38 0 29 0 ---- ---- 67 O
135 Gary McLeod 14 0 37 0 ---- ---- 51 0
149 Leonard Wl li ne ---- ---- 48 0 ---- 48 O
122 Roy Keel er - - - 43 0 43 0
180 James M Lei ger - - - 40 0O 40 O
198 Lori Davis 29 0 ---- ---- ---- 29 0



-- PAGE 1 --

DATE - 07-12-1992

TIME - 16:15: 24
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1992

Pi st ol / Revol ver AGGREGATE

- # - COMP. NANE -3 -3 -3 - 37 -38 -39 TOTALS
EIR IR IR S b S b b b I I S R R R R S b S R S R R I S S b S b I S R R R S I I R
1st 141 Serge P. Bourdeaux 950 860 963 841 964 771 534 9
2nd 101 Guy R Snith 931 750 910 800 941 890 522 2
3rd 134 Brian Appel 900 811 950 780 945 760 514 6
4th 148 Joseph J. Boggis 931 740 902 820 920 780 509 3
5th 199 Donald R Depew 910 750 830 781 841 690 480 2
221 Mke Stone 871 741 930 710 841 641 473 4
185 Carl W Hubel 952 791 901 630 941 470 468 5
112 Mke Turner 802 770 890 691 811 570 453 4
110 Harry Hauch Sr. 750 690 781 380 680 350 363 1
133 Ed Dennis 932 831 ---- ---- 922 800 348 5
149 Leonard Wl line 900 781 ---- ---- 923 670 327 4
128 Jerry Maclnnes 973 750 861 440 ---- ---- 302 4
130 Al an Pichan 810 451 890 770 ----  ---- 292 1
139 Bob Beasi nger 720 760 740 530 ---- ---- 275 0
138 Kevin J. Andres 852 700 691 500 ---- ---- 274 3
170 John Crawf ord 881 740 760 ----  ----  ---- 238 1
129 Charlie Ryan 870 ---- ---- ---= 890 ---- 176 0
169 Jack N. Perry 95 2 79 2 ee-  ceee eao eao 174 4
172 Rich Jobson 811 790 ----  e--x  -eeo -2 160 1
118 John Fullerton 910 630 ----  ---=  -==-  -2-- 154 0
154 Henry Roznmar ek 770 600 ----  ---=  --=-  -oo- 137 0
167 Ji m Hat haway 780 580 ----  ---=  --=-  ---- 136 0
135 Gary MLeod 842 510 ----  ----  ---:  -—-22 135 2
144 \eés O Del | 95 1 <---  eeeee e e 95 1
104 Tom Maxson 92 2 ce-neee e i ol 92 2
187 Paul Lape 61 0 31 0 ----  —---ee-- e 92 0
102 Sharron Snith o < T 90 3
125 Dennis G erzak 85 0  ----  mmeeeee o eao oo 85 0
195 Steve S. Davis 83 0  ----  mmeeeeee o eao oo 83 0
131 Roger Maze 67 1 ---- e emee e o 67 1
119 Sherry Wl bers T 64 0



-- PAGE 1 --

DATE - 07-12-1992

TIME - 16:15: 24
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1992

Bench Chanpi onshi p AGGREGATE

- # - COWP. NAME - 3 - 4 - 5 - 6 TOTALS
EIR IR IR S b S b b b I I S R R R R S b S R S R R I S S b S b I S R R R S I I R
1st 179 Bobby El ka 50 3 49 2 50 2 49 1 198 8
2nd 157 Roy Feli x 48 2 47 0 49 1 47 1 191 4
3rd 144 Wes O Del | 47 0 47 1 49 1 48 1 191 3
5th 106 Wayne Lanson 49 1 47 1 45 0 47 0 188 2
4t h 146 Scott O Dell 49 0 46 0 46 1 47 1 188 2
109 Franci s SanSouci e 49 2 45 0 48 3 45 1 187 6
184 Mar k Ki nbrell 48 1 45 0 47 1 47 0 187 2
104 Tom Maxson 48 2 45 1 45 1 46 0 184 4
180 James M Lei ger 47 0 46 0 46 1 44 1 183 2
128 Jerry Macl nnes 47 0 48 1 44 0 42 0 181 1
112 M ke Turner 42 0 41 1 45 0 44 0 172 1
111 J.B. Brotherton 44 0 46 0 39 0 34 0 163 O
167 Ji m Hat haway 37 0 41 0 40 0O 35 0 153 0
132 John R Hickerson 46 0 46 0 15 0 ---- 107 O
135 Gary McLeod 37 0 32 0 37 0 ---- 106 O
103 Bi I | Barnes 33 0 17 0 38 0 16 0 104 O
133 Ed Denni s 48 1 48 1 ---- ---- 96 2
168 Joseph N. Valentin 47 1 47 2 - - 94 3
101 Guy R Smith 48 0 44 0 ---- ---- 92 0
122 Roy Keel er 45 0 ---- 41 0 ---- 86 O
123 Ronal d Fer nwal t 43 0 ---- 41 0 ---- 84 O
206 Leslie Rice 43 0 ---- 40 0 ---- 83 0
130 Al an Pi chan 41 0 35 0 ---- ---- 76 0
172 Ri ch Jobson 44 0 31 0 ---- ---- 75 0
125 Dennis G erzak 39 0 35 0 ---- ---- 74 0
208 Raphael L. Cassidey 42 0 28 0 ---- ---- 70 0
150 Scott Langwort hy 32 0 ---- 38 0 ---- 70 0
166 Ira M Thunma 42 0 ---- 24 0 ---- 66 O
129 Charlie Ryan 29 0 33 1 ---- ---- 62 1
126 Tam Tanul evi cz 32 0 27 0 ---- ---- 59 0
131 Roger Maze 32 0 20 0 ---- ---- 52 0
218 John R Clark 47 1 ---- ---- ---- 47 1
140 Chri s Beasi nger 46 1 ---- ---- ---- 46 1
178 Edward J. Si npson 32 0 14 0 ---- ---- 46 0
115 Janmes D. Galiger 00 ---- 45 0 ---- 45 0
186 Robert A. El ka 44 0 ---- ---- ---- 44 0
105 Paul ett e Maxson 44 0 ---- ---- ---- 44 0
219 Dan Hal e ---- ---- ---- 42 0 42 0
213 John Shi nabar ger ---- ---- 40 0O ---- 40 O
124 Bonni e Fernwal t 38 0 ---- ---- ---- 38 0



-- PAGE 2 --
DATE - 07-12-1992
TIME - 16:15:25
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1992

Bench Chanpi onshi p AGGREGATE

- # - COVP. NAME - 3 - 4 - 5 - 6 TOTALS

EE R R S I R S I R I R S R S R R Rk I S I S

116 Mary Ann Gali ger ---- ---- 38 0 S 38 0
177 Wendy Ecklund Kerry 37 0 00 ---- ---- 37 0
139 Bob Beasi nger 34 0 - .- - 34 0
154 Henry Rozmar ek 31 0 00 ---- ---- 31 0
169 Jack N. Perry ---- ---- ---- 22 0 22 0



-- PAGE 1 --

DATE - 07-12-1992

TIME - 16:15:25
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1992

X-Stick Chanpi onshi p AGGREGATE

- # - COWP. NAME -9 - 10 - 11 - 12 TOTALS
EIR IR IR S b S b b b I I S R R R R S b S R S R R I S S b S b I S R R R S I I R
1st 106 Wayne Lanson 50 3 43 0 49 0 45 0 187 3
2nd 104 Tom Maxson 49 4 46 0 48 1 40 0 183 5
3rd 112 M ke Turner 48 0 42 0 48 1 42 0 180 1
4th 111 J.B. Brotherton 37 0 44 0 49 2 43 0 173 2
5th 167 Ji m Hat haway 35 0 34 0 46 2 23 0 138 2
109 Franci s SanSouci e 49 1 43 1 45 2 ---- 137 4
126 Tam Tanul evi cz 45 1 70 42 0 31 0 125 1
170 John Crawford 46 1 0O0 46 0 29 0 121 1
103 Bill Barnes 47 0 0O0 46 1 12 0 105 1
132 John R Hickerson 49 0 ---- 50 1 ---- 99 1
128 Jerry Macl nnes 0O0 47 0 48 0 ---- 95 0
168 Joseph N. Valentin 50 1 44 1 ---- ---- 94 2
218 John R Cark 47 1 ---- 46 0 ---- 93 1
105 Paul ett e Maxson 47 1 ---- 45 0 ---- 92 1
166 Ira M Thunm 46 0 ---- 46 1 ---- 92 1
208 Raphael L. Cassidey 50 2 41 0 ---- ---- 91 2
133 Ed Dennis 46 1 43 0 ---- ---- 89 1
206 Leslie Rice 46 0 ---- 42 0 ---- 88 0
144 Wes O Del | 49 1 29 0 ---- ---- 78 1
125 Dennis G erzak 46 1 32 0 ---- ---- 78 1
124 Bonni e Fernwal t 33 0 ---- 45 0 00 78 0
150 Scott Langwort hy 42 0 ---- 35 0 ---- 77 0
129 Charlie Ryan 44 0 33 0 ---- ---- 77 0
131 Roger Maze 17 0 39 0 ---- ---- 56 0
139 Bob Beasi nger 49 4 ---- ---- ---- 49 4
169 Jack N. Perry 47 0 ---- ---- ---- 47 0
211 Robert Hel |l em ---- ---- 45 0 ---- 45 0
130 Al an Pi chan 35 0 90 ---- ---- 44 0
155 Charlie Bruesch 37 0 ---- ---- ---- 37 0
149 Leonard Wal line 35 0 ---- ---- ---- 35 0
101 Guy R Smith ---- 28 0 ---- ---- 28 0
160 Mat t hew Al es ---- ---- 80 ---- 8 0



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-12-1992
TIME - 16:15:25
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1992

Of f Hand Chanpi onshi p AGGREGATE

COWP- # COVPETI TOR' S NAME -1 -2 - 7 TOTALS

EIR IR IR S b S b b b I I S R R R R S b S R S R R I S S b S b I S R R R S I I R
1st 179 Bobby El ka 47 0 50 3 36 0 133 3
2nd 133 Ed Denni s 48 0 45 1 37 0 130 1
3rd 177 Wendy Eckl und Kerry 43 1 45 0 38 0 126 1
4t h 121 Illah Pratt 45 1 44 0 36 0 125 1
5th 135 Gary McLeod 42 0 47 2 35 0 124 2
101 Guy R Smith 42 0 43 1 39 0 124 1

124 Bonni e Fernwal t 40 1 44 0 39 1 123 2

166 lra M Thumm 37 0 45 0 41 0 123 0

149 Leonard Wl li ne 43 0 42 0 37 1 122 1

144 Wes O Del | 43 0 42 0 36 0 121 O

168 Joseph N. Valentin 43 0 45 0 33 0 121 O

130 Al an Pi chan 45 0 43 0 32 1 120 1

104 Tom Maxson 46 0 44 0 30 0 120 O

103 Bi Il Barnes 45 0 46 1 28 0 119 1

161 Dick Potts 47 0 45 0 27 0 119 O

170 John Crawford 42 0 47 1 29 0 118 1

167 Ji m Hat haway 39 0 43 0 36 0 118 O

125 Dennis G erzak 41 0 45 0 32 0 118 O

102 Sharron Snith 44 0 43 0 28 0 115 O

132 John R Hickerson 37 0 47 2 30 0 114 2

118 John Fullerton 39 1 42 0 33 0 114 1

129 Charlie Ryan 42 0 38 0 34 0 114 O

128 Jerry Macl nnes 43 0 42 0 29 0 114 O

162 Carolyn Potts 44 0 48 1 21 0 113 1

126 Tam Tamul evi cz 37 0 45 0 31 0 113 O

141 Serge P. Bourdeaux 44 0 42 0 27 0 113 O

169 Jack N. Perry 42 0 41 0 28 0 111 O

192 Terry Wayne Hadanek 39 0 42 1 26 0 107 1

200 Bob Northrup 39 0 42 0 23 0 104 O

112 M ke Turner 42 0 40 0 17 0 99 0

120 Rolland C. Pratt 34 0 46 0 13 0 93 0

206 Leslie Rice 42 0 48 2 ---- 90 2

106 Wayne Lanson 48 1 42 0 ---- 90 1

109 Franci s SanSouci e 40 0 41 0 90 90 O

148 Joseph J. Boggis 44 0 45 0 ---- 89 O

193 Cat hy Hadanek 35 0 32 0 21 0 88 0

155 Charlie Bruesch 45 0 43 0 ---- 88 0

178 Edward J. Si npson 45 0 42 0 ---- 87 O

110 Harry Hauch Sr. 43 0 43 2 ---- 86 2

131 Roger Maze 29 0 31 0 26 0 86 O



-- PAGE 2 --

DATE - 07-12-1992

TIME - 16:15: 26
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1992

Of f Hand Chanpi onshi p AGGREGATE

COWP- # COVPETI TOR' S NAME -1 -2 - 7 TOTALS
EIR IR IR S b S b b b I I S R R R R S b S R S R R I S S b S b I S R R R S I I R
195 Steve S. Davis 40 0 46 0 ---- 86 0
154 Henry Rozmar ek 46 0 40 0 00 86 0
218 John R Cark 41 0 44 0 ---- 85 0
194 M ckey Quinn 41 0 42 0 ---- 83 0
172 Ri ch Jobson 42 0 00 40 0 82 0
227 Wayne Dor sey 44 0 36 0 ---- 80 O
211 Robert Hell em 45 0 33 0 ---- 78 0
116 Mary Ann Gal i ger 42 0 35 0 ---- 77 0
184 Mar k Ki nbrell ---- 43 0 34 0 77 0
160 Mat t hew Al es 41 0 35 0 ---- 76 0
150 Scott Langwort hy 39 0 36 0 ---- 75 0
105 Paul ett e Maxson ---- 44 1 30 0 74 1
115 Jarmes D. Galiger ---- 44 1 21 0 65 1
123 Ronal d Fer nwal t 31 0 34 0 ---- 65 0
187 Paul Lape 43 0 ---- ---- 43 0
171 Charl es Thornton 41 0O ---- ---- 41 O
173 Gary Saya 40 0 ---- ---- 40 O
117 Ni col e Gali ger 32 0 - - 32 0
198 Lori Davis 20 0 ---- ---- 20 O



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-12-1992
TIME - 16:15: 27
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1992

Roy Keel er AGGREGATE

- # - COWP. NAME - 47 - 48 - 49 - 50 TOTALS
EIR IR IR S b S b b b I I S R R R R S b S R S R R I S S b S b I S R R R S I I R
1st 168 Joseph N. Valentin 43 0 48 0 48 2 49 1 188 3
2nd 106 Wayne Lanson 49 0 45 0 48 1 46 0 188 1
3rd 219 Dan Hal e 44 0 45 2 50 3 47 1 186 6
4t h 133 Ed Denni s 45 0 46 0 49 0 43 1 183 1
5th 104 Tom Maxson 44 1 40 0 50 3 48 2 182 6
109 Franci s SanSouci e 45 0 46 0 46 0 41 0 178 0
103 Bil| Barnes 44 1 43 0 45 1 45 2 177 4
179 Bobby El ka 45 0 42 0 50 4 40 0 177 4
170 John Crawford 47 1 41 0 47 0 40 0 175 1
169 Jack N. Perry 44 0 45 1 46 1 39 0 174 2
139 Bob Beasi nger 41 0 43 0 48 1 42 0 174 1
161 Dick Potts 45 0 42 0 47 1 39 0 173 1
149 Leonard Wal |l i ne 46 1 40 0 47 1 39 0 172 2
125 Dennis G erzak 42 0 40 0 48 1 42 0 172 1
129 Charlie Ryan 43 0 43 0 46 0 39 0 171 O
188 Jack Huss 36 0 41 0 49 1 43 0 169 1
167 Ji m Hat haway 39 0 39 0 49 0 42 0 169 O
130 Al an Pi chan 42 0 41 0 44 0 41 1 168 1
146 Scott O Dell 41 0 39 0 46 1 41 0 167 1
135 Gary McLeod 45 1 43 0 44 0 35 0 167 1
218 John R dark 40 0 42 0 46 1 37 0 165 1
206 Leslie Rice 43 0 37 0 46 1 34 0 160 1
192 Terry Wayne Hadanek 44 0 34 0 44 0 38 0 160 O
111 J.B. Brotherton 33 0 40 0 46 1 40 0O 159 1
112 M ke Tur ner 40 0 41 0 37 0 41 0 159 0
126 Tam Tanul evi cz 44 0 40 0 33 0 37 0 154 0
131 Roger Maze 34 1 37 1 43 0 33 0 147 2
154 Henry Rozmar ek 40 0 40 0 45 0 19 0 144 O
187 Paul Lape 34 0 36 0 27 0 41 0 138 0
172 Ri ch Jobson ---- 43 0 47 2 42 0 132 2
174 Gary L. Jones 39 1 38 0 47 2 ---- 124 3
171 Charl es Thornton 41 0 42 1 16 0 24 0 123 1
223 Nei | Spei ser 36 0 38 0 43 0 ---- 117 O
200 Bob Northrup 43 0 42 0 ---- 28 0 113 O
132 John R Hickerson 35 0 40 0 00 37 0 112 0
118 John Full erton 46 1 41 0 ---- ---- 87 1
120 Rolland C. Pratt 42 0 42 0 ---- ---- 84 O
166 Ira M Thunma ---- ---- 44 0 ---- 44 0
184 Mar k Ki nbrel | ---- 44 0 ---- ---- 44 0
180 James M Lei ger ---- ---- ---- 44 0 44 0



-- PAGE 2 --
DATE - 07-12-1992
TIME - 16:15: 27
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1992

Roy Keel er AGGREGATE

- # - COVP. NAME - 47 - 48 - 49 - 50 TOTALS

EE R R S I R S I R I R S R S R R Rk I S I S

221 M ke Stone ---- ---- ---- 40 O 40 O



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-12-1992
TIME - 16:15:28
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1992

Thel ma Keel er AGGREGATE

- # - COWP. NAME - 51 - 52 - b3 - b4 TOTALS

EIR IR IR S b S b b b I I S R R R R S b S R S R R I S S b S b I S R R R S I I R
1st 107 Li nda Lanson 43 0 46 0 48 1 47 1 184 2
2nd 121 Illah Pratt 43 0 44 0 49 0 45 0 181 O
3rd 105 Paul ett e Maxson 43 0 44 0 44 0 47 0 178 0
4t h 102 Sharron Smith 45 1 42 0 47 2 41 0 175 3
5th 165 Jody Wal ker 44 0 45 1 45 0 41 0 175 1
145 G oria O Dell 43 0 43 0 38 2 44 0 168 2
124 Bonni e Fernwal t 41 0O 35 0 48 1 41 0 165 1
177 Wendy Eckl und Kerry 39 0 39 0 48 1 32 0 158 1
151 Janet Langwort hy 40 0O 39 0 47 1 28 0 154 1
140 Chri s Beasi nger 37 0 35 0 42 0 39 0 153 0
162 Carolyn Potts 41 0 43 0 28 0 41 0 153 0
116 Mary Ann Gal i ger 44 0 40 0O 27 0 35 0 146 O
189 Vera Huss 38 0 33 1 ---- ---- 71 1
119 Sherry Wbl bers ---- 39 0 90 ---- 48 O



-- PAGE 1 --

DATE - 07-12-1992

TIME - 16:15:29
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1992

Guy R Snmith-OverAll AGGREGATE

- # - COMP. NAME -1 -2 -3 -4 -7 -9 -10 -13 - 14 - 30 - 31 - 34 TOTALS
133 Ed Dennis 1st 480 451 481 481 370 461 430 461 411 471 451 932 587 10
104 Tom Maxson 2nd 460 440 482 451 300 494 460 470 441 420 450 922 578 10
144 wes O Dell 3rd 430 420 470 471 360 491 290 451 480 400 400 951 561 4
125 Dennis Gerzak 4th 410 450 390 350 320 461 320 410 430 350 370 850 511 1
101 Guy R Smith 5th 420 431 480 440 390 ---- 280 450 450 410 420 931 510 2
129 Charlie Ryan 420 380 290 331 340 440 330 410 420 390 410 870 503 1
112 M ke Turner 42 00 400 420 411 170 480 420 410 390 320 380 802 502 3
130 Alan Pichan 450 430 410 350 321 350 90 440 441 440 440 810 497 2
128 Jerry Maclnnes 430 420 470 481 290 00 470 ---- ---- 440 330 973 430 4
169 Jack N. Perry 420 410 ---- ---- 280 470 ---- 441 450 370 390 952 418 3
135 Gary McLeod 42 0 472 370 320 30 ---- ---- 140 370 350 320 842 395 4
131 Roger Maze 290 310 320 200 260 170 390 331 360 290 310 671 39 2
103 Bill Barnes 450 461 330 170 280 470 00 410 411 460 390 ---- 383 2
106 \Myne Lanson 481 420 491 471 ---- 503 430 440 440 ---- ----  ---- 367 6
109 Francis SanSoucie 400 410 492 450 90 491 431 400 400 ---- ---- ---- 356 4
167 Ji m Hat haway 390 430 370 410 360 350 340 ---- c--- -2 - 780 343 0
179 Bobby Elka 470 503 503 492 360 ---- ---- 461 450 ---- ----  ---- 323 9
168 Joseph N. Valentin 430 450 471 472 330 501 441 ----  -=--  —coo .-oo oo 309 5
166 Ira M Thumm 370 450 420 ---- 410 460 ---- 451 472 o ---- - ---- 303 3
141 Serge P. Bourdeaux 44 0 420 ---- ---- 270 ---- ---- 451 47 1 ---- ---- 950 300 2
132 John R Hickerson 370 472 460 460 300 490 ---- 150 260 ----  ----  --2- 296 2
118 John Fullerton 391 420 ----  --=- 330 ----  ----  i--- ---- 460 420 910 293 1
148 Joseph J. Boggi s 440 450 ----  <-e- <o —eoo oo 421 440  ----  ---- 931 268 2
195 Steve S. Davis 400 460 ---- o =-=-  <-c- a2 oo 430 420 ---- ---- 830 254 0
170 John Crawford 42 0 471 ---- --=- 290 461 00 ---- ---- =2 ---. 881 252 3
102 Sharron Smith 440 430 ----  --=- 280 ----  ---x  .-2- ..o 190 260 903 250 3
149 Leonard Wlline 43 0 420 ----  --=- 371 850 ----  s-=- <o oo oo 900 247 1
177 Wendy Ecklund Kerry 431 450 370 00 380 ---- --=- 370 410 ----  ----  ---- 241 1
194 M ckey Quinn 410 420 ---- o <-=-  <-=-  —e-o oo 420 370 440 340 ---- 240 0
172 Rich Jobson 420 00 440 310 400 ---- == e-=- oo oo oo 811 238 1
150 Scott Langworthy 390 360 320 ---- ---- 420 ---- 420 450 ---- === -2 236 0
126 Tam Tanul evi cz 370 450 320 270 310 451 70 o e---  coe-  -eeeoeoeo-ooo 224 1
110 Harry Hauch Sr. 43 0 43 2 ----  --e- oo il oo ... ... 220 340 750 217 2
154 Henry Rozmarek 460 400 310 00 00 -=-- ---- «-2- ---- 140 80 770 216 O
161 Dick Potts 470 450 -c--  <-=- 270 ----  ----= 440 420 ---- === --2- 205 0
105 Paul ette Maxson .- 441 440 ---- 300 471 ---- == 390 ----  ---x -2 204 2
124 Bonnie Fernwal t 401 440 380 ---- 391 330 ----  e-e-  coe-eeo oo oo 104 2
200 Bob Northrup 390 420 ---- o --=- 230 ---- ---= 450 430 ---- ----  ---- 192 0
206 Leslie Rice 42 0 482 430 ----  <--- A6 0 ----  e-e- coeo oo oo oo 179 2
218 John R Cark 410 440 47 1  ----  <-oo AT 1 cees amee oo aeeo oo Lol 179 2



-- PAGE 2 --
DATE - 07-12-1992
TIME - 16: 15: 29

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1992
Guy R Snmith-OverAll AGGREGATE

- # - COWP.  NAME -1 -2 -3 - 4 -7 -9 - 10 - 13 - 14 -3 - 31 - 34 TOTALS

hkkkkkkhkhkkhhhkhkkkkhkkkkkkk ko kkkhhkkk ko khkkkkkhh ok kA kkkk ok h ko hkkh kA k ok kk ok k ko kk kkh ko k ko k ko kkkkhkk kA ko kkkhkkhkkhhkkkkhhkkkkkhkk ok k k ok ko k

123 Ronald Fernwal t 310 34 0 43 0 38 0 29 0 175
111 J.B. Brotherton 44 0 46 0 37 0 440 171
184 Mark Kinbrell 430 481 450 340 ---- 170
221 M ke Stone ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 39 0 40 0 ---- ---- 87 1 166
208 Raphael L. Cassidey ---- 420 280 ---- 502 410 ---- 161

227 \\ayne Dorsey 440 360 ---- 410 390 ---- 160
134 Brian Appel 390 300 900 159
146 Scott O Del | 49 0 460 ---- 240 30 ---- 157
139 Bob Beasi nger ---- ... 340 ---- ---- 49 4 ---- .- ---- ---- 72 0 155
115 Janes D. Galiger 44 1 00 ---- 210 ---- 430 431 ---- 151

119 Sherry Wl bers ---- ---- ---- - .- ---- .- - 42 0 37 0 64 0 143
178 Edward J. Sinpson 450 420 320 140 ---- 133
121 1llah Pratt 451 440 ---- - 360 ---- R [ R R - N 125
155 Charlie Bruesch 450 430 ---- 37 0 ---- 125
173 Gary Saya 40 0 45 1 38 0 123

162 Carolyn Potts 440 481 ---- EEE 210  ---- S e — [ - 113
192 Terry Wayne Hadanek 39 0 421 ---- 26 0 ---- 107
187 Paul _Lape 430 ---- s-o-seos-oosseo- seoo oo-- -oo- ---- oo 6100 104
157 Roy Felix ---- .- 48 2 470 ---- [ S e — R R 95
185 Carl W Hubel ---- .- .- ---- - [ S [ e — R 95 2 95

120 Rolland C. Pratt 340 460 ---- S 130  ---- R R R R N 93
180 Janmes M Leiger ---- .- 47 0 460 ---- ---- S e — R - 93
199 Donald R Depew ---- .- .- ---- .- [ S [ e R R 91 0 91
193 Cathy Hadanek 30 320 ---- -e-- 210  ---- R R R R R 88
138 Kevin J. Andres ---- .- .- ---- - [ S e — R 85 2 85

158 Tinmm H. Grover .- ---- a--- [ P R R 380 450 - R I 83
211 Robert Hellem 450 330 ---- ---- - ---- S R — R - 78
116 Mary Ann Gali ger 420 350 ---- EEE - ---- S e — [ - 77
160 Matthew Al es 410 350 ---- ---- - ---- S e — R - 76
188 Jack Huss - ---- - R R R — 32 0 40 0 - - R 72

198 Lori Davis 20 0 ---- - R R R — 29 0 R - - R 49
140 Chris Beasinger ---- ---- 46 1 ---- .- —--- R R R - N 46
122 Roy Keel er ---- .- 450 ---- - [ S e — R - 45
186 Robert A. Elka ---- .- 440 ---- - [ S e — R - 44
171 Charles Thornton 410  ---- -e-- - .- —--- R R R - N 41

O OO0OO0OrRO OO0OO0O0O0 NOOOO NNORRFE FPOFROO NRAOOO NRRFROO

117 Nicole Galiger 320 ---- .- -e-- ---- —--- .- . [ R J— 32
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DATE - 07-12-1992

TIME - 16:15:30
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1992

FlintLock Primtive AGGREGATE

COWP- # COVPETI TOR' S NAME - 103 - 105 - 109 TOTALS

EIR IR IR S b S b b b I I S R R R R S b S R S R R I S S b S b I S R R R S I I R
1st 101 Guy R Smith 56 0 36 0 80 0 172 0
2nd 130 Al an Pi chan 58 0 40 0 70 0 168 O
3rd 195 Steve S. Davis 57 2 33 0 76 0 166 2
4t h 134 Bri an Appel 56 0 29 0 79 0 164 O
5th 177 Wendy Eckl und Kerry 52 0 30 0 73 0 155 0
194 M ckey Quinn 46 0 39 0 60 0 145 O

129 Charlie Ryan 53 1 38 0 46 0 137 1

188 Jack Huss 48 0 23 0 60 0 131 O

105 Paul ett e Maxson 43 0 31 0 56 0 130 O

200 Bob Northrup 63 0 29 0 ---- 92 0

135 Gary McLeod 21 0 28 0 40 0 89 0

103 Bi I | Barnes 52 0 33 0 ---- 85 0

169 Jack N. Perry 50 0 27 0 ---- 77 0

191 Frank W Bresenan 25 0 34 0 13 0 72 0

189 Vera Huss 38 0 ---- 23 0 61 O

173 Gary Saya 54 0 ---- ---- 54 0

120 Rolland C. Pratt 52 1 ---- ---- 52 1

198 Lori Davis 17 0 ---- ---- 17 0

156 Ber ni e War ner ---- 17 0 ---- 17 O

116 Mary Ann Gal i ger - 50 - 5 0



- # -

1st 101
2nd 130
3rd 144
4th 188
5th 177

191
141
134
169
206

115
195
129
124
160

103
135
109
146
139

170
194
105
126
192

178
187
154
223
102

162
133
132
167
218

116
165
156
121

.- PAGE 1 --

DATE - 07-12-1992
TIME - 16:15:32
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1992
Open Primtive AGGREGATE
COVP. NAME - 102 - 104 - 106 - 107 - 108 TOTALS
LR E R Ik S S S S S R R S S R kS R R I I kS I R R S I R I I R R I I kS S I

Guy R Smith 65 0 38 0 39 0 43 0 46 0 231 O
Al an Pi chan 62 0 28 0 46 0 45 0 43 0 224 0
Wes O Del | 56 0 39 0 37 1 50 0 41 0 223 1
Jack Huss 61 0 39 0 42 0 36 0 42 0 220 O
Wendy Ecklund Kerry 57 1 39 0 42 0 41 0 27 0 206 1
Frank W Bresenan 63 0 36 0 35 0 36 0 36 0 206 O
Serge P. Bourdeaux 62 0 43 0 38 0 23 0 36 0 202 O
Bri an Appel 62 0 41 0 44 1 90 44 0 200 1
Jack N. Perry 56 0 37 0 39 0 22 0 40 0O 194 O
Leslie Rice 51 0 28 0 20 0 45 0 46 0 190 O
James D. Galiger 61 0 46 1 - 39 0 42 0 188 1
Steve S. Davis 63 0 24 0 42 0 24 0 35 0 188 O
Charlie Ryan 60 O 29 0 15 0 40 0O 42 0 186 O
Bonni e Fernwal t 50 0 35 0 28 0 34 0 38 0 185 O
Matt hew Al es 47 0 22 0 29 0 47 0 40 0O 185 O
Bi Il Barnes 65 2 29 0 34 0 27 0 29 0 184 2
Gary McLeod 62 1 41 0 36 0 14 0O 30 0 183 1
Franci s SanSouci e 64 0 30 0 34 0 4 0 45 0 177 O
Scott O Dell 36 0 20 0 27 0 47 0 47 0 177 O
Bob Beasi nger 47 0 32 0 34 0 40 0O 20 0 173 O
John Crawford 64 0 26 0 - 35 0 44 0 169 O
M ckey Quinn ---- 42 0 41 0 38 0 44 0 165 O
Paul ette Maxson 32 0 25 0 39 0 37 0 24 0 157 O
Tam Tamul evi cz 46 0 20 0 24 0 27 0 38 0 155 O
Terry Wayne Hadanek ---- 43 0 41 0 27 0 37 0 148 O
Edward J. Si npson 66 0 39 1 42 0 147 1
Paul Lape 54 0 - 39 0 28 0 26 0 147 O
Henry Rozmar ek 33 0 29 0 13 0 23 0 40 0O 138 O
Nei | Spei ser 69 0 36 0 31 0 - - 136 O
Sharron Snith 65 0 21 0 45 1 --- --- 131 1
Carolyn Potts 62 1 32 0 37 0 --- --- 131 1
Ed Denni s 54 0 40 0O 35 0 - - 129 O
John R Hickerson 59 0 23 0 46 0 - - 128 O
Ji m Hat haway 60 O 31 0 34 0 - - 125 O
John R Clark 32 0 ---- 30 0 21 0 42 0 125 O
Mary Ann Gal i ger 38 0 - 20 0 19 0 39 0 116 O
Jody Wal ker 43 0 - - 25 0 40 0O 108 O
Ber ni e Warner ---- - 28 0 35 0 42 0 105 O
Illah Pratt 59 0 - 40 1 - - 99 1
Robert Hellem 63 0 31 0 - - - 94 O
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- # -

EE R R S S I I I I I I O

120
189
226
158
199

201
131
222
161
172

118
173
185
215
175

214
203
174
119
198

.- PAGE 2 --
DATE - 07-12-1992
TIME - 16: 15: 32

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1992

Open

COVP. NAME

Rolland C. Pratt
Vera Huss

Tom Dwyer
Timm H. G over
Donal d R Depew

Raynmond War ner
Roger Maze

Dal e L. Kennedy
Dick Potts

Ri ch Jobson

John Full erton
Gary Saya

Carl W Hubel
Mary Paul son
Ni ck Jones

Janes Paul son

Rayrmond War ner Jr.

Gary L. Jones
Sherry Wbl bers
Lori Davis

Primtive AGGREGATE

- 102 - 104 - 106 - 107 - 108 TOTALS
ERE R I S b I b b R I I b R R S R R R I b b I S I I

54 0 @ ---- 40 0 ---- S 94 0
26 0 ---- S 230 390 88 0
S S S 390 47 0 86 0
2900  ---- S 200 340 83 0
- - - 40 0 42 0 82 0
S S S 390 370 76 0
400 330  ---- S S 73 0
S S S 310 390 70 0
63 1 ---- S S S 63 1
630  ---- S S S 63 0
S S S 230 380 61 0
S S S 380 14 0 52 0
S S S 230 250 48 0
43 0 ---- S S S 43 0
S S S 40 0 00 40 0
280  ---- S S S 28 0
- - - 120 130 25 0
- - - - 24 0 24 0
S S S 15 0 40 19 0
100  ---- S S S 10 0



- # -

Ist 142
2nd 206
3rd 170
4t h 222
5th 125

158
192
191
126
174

135
129
167
224
156

147
151
163
173
178

215
220
214
187
116

171
201
172
203
212

175
202
182
181
127

117

.- PAGE 1 --
07-12-1992

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1992

COVP. NAME

John Budde
Leslie Rice
John Crawford
Dal e L. Kennedy
Dennis G erzak

Timm H G over

Terry Wayne Hadanek

Frank W Breseman
Tam Tanul evi cz
Gary L. Jones

Gary McLeod

Charlie Ryan
Ji m Hat haway
Bruce Walter
Ber ni e Warner

John Spratto
Janet Langwort hy
Aaron Hi ckerson
Gary Saya

Edward J. Si npson

Mary Paul son
Scott A Cark
James Paul son
Paul Lape

Mary Ann Gal i ger

Char |l es Thor nt on
Rayrmond War ner
Ri ch Jobson

Rayrmond War ner Jr.

Al l en Enl oe

Ni ck Jones
Rebecca Warner
Chris Tayl or

Ji m Tayl or

Janes Tanul evicz

Ni col e Gali ger

Novi ce AGGREGATE

- 201

45
45
42
44
42

o

Or OPFr

42
41
42
43
38

O OOoOOo

42
45
45
38
41

[cNeoNeoNeNe]

42
34
34
37
30

[oNeN NeoNe]

33
39
34
36
42

[cNeoNeoNeoNe]

26
32
0
7
32

[cNeoNeoNeoNe]

37
30
27
23

5

[cNeoNeoNeoNe]

- 202

48
49
48
44
49

o

WoOonN

46
46
50
46
45

ONWOOo

49
49
47
48
46

OO R R P

46
48
44
47
47

O OO wo

47
46
45
48
46

PR OO

45
42

0
36
41

QO ONPF

39
36
35
41

[cNeoNeNe

- 203

EE R R S I R S I R I R S R S R R Rk I S I S

45
44
43
36
39

o

[eNeNeN

41
38
39
45
40

[cNeoNeoNeNe]

40
40
39
39
30

[cNeoNeoNeNe]

40
40
38
42
42

[cNeN NeoNe]

37
28
30
28
37

O OOOo

36

7
44
27
25

[cNeoNeoNeoNe]

24 0

6 0

- 204

48 1
44
41
47
46

[eNeNeN

45
47
45
46
46

P, ONMNO

42
34
39
33
41

OPFr OO0OO0

43
35
34
41
35

PP OOO

40
41
39
35

O OO

37
42
44
31
17

[cNeoNeoNeoNe]

33 0
8 0

23 0

- 20

45 0
44
43
45
39

[cNeoNeNe

40
38
31
25
34

[cNeoNeoNeoNe]

28
32
30
40
39

[cNeoNeoNeoNe]

24
37
42
25
36

[cNeoNeoNeoNe]

31
34
39
25
32

[cNeoNeoNeoNe]

16
44
26

oo oo!

13 0

00

28 0

16: 15: 33

5 TOTALS

231
226
217
216
215

214
210
207
205
203

201
200
200
198
197

195
194
192
192
190

188
188
187
172
157

144
139
132
127
121

109
93
86
64
34

28

OO ONPF NP, P OPR PP, NWO oOrFP PP N WwMN O wWpEFE O o

[cNeoNeoNeoNe]

o



